MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

Score
8.900
8.400
7.933

7.500

AA Score

52.400

49.433

50.700

44.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

Score

9.133

8.867

8.067

7.833

AA Score

52.400

50.700

49.433

44.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

Score
8.500
8.033
7.833

6.500

AA Score

49.433

50.700

52.400

44.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

Score
9.567
9.433
9.267

9.033

AA Score

50.700

52.400

44.167

49.433

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

Score

9.000

8.800

8.633

AA Score

50.700

52.400

49.433

Name

Joshua Real
Matthew Reynolds
Matthew Sparling

Matt Blacker

Name

Joshua Real
Matthew Sparling
Matthew Reynolds

Matt Blacker

Name

Matthew Reynolds
Matthew Sparling
Joshua Real

Matt Blacker

Name

Matthew Sparling
Joshua Real
Matt Blacker

Matthew Reynolds

Name
Matthew Sparling
Joshua Real

Matthew Reynolds

0008

0303

0337

0214

0008

0337

0303

0214

0303

0337

0008

0214

0337

0008

0214

0303

0337

0008

0303

Club

All Star Sport Centre
Gym Giants
Oakville

University of Toronto

Club

All Star Sport Centre
Oakville

Gym Giants

University of Toronto

Club

Gym Giants
Oakville

All Star Sport Centre

University of Toronto

Club

Oakville

All Star Sport Centre
University of Toronto

Gym Giants

Club
Oakville
All Star Sport Centre

Gym Giants
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Floor

Pommel

Rings

Vault

ParallelBars



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
4 7.167

44.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank Score
1 8.300
2 7.300
3 6.800
4 5.900

AA Score

52.400

50.700

49.433

44.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - 13+

Rank

AA Score

52.400

50.700

49.433

44.167

o

Matt Blacker

Name

Joshua Real
Matthew Sparling
Matthew Reynolds

Matt Blacker

Name

Joshua Real
Matthew Sparling
Matthew Reynolds

Matt Blacker

0214

0008
0337
0303

0214

0008
0337
0303

0214

University of Toronto

Club

All Star Sport Centre
Oakville

Gym Giants

University of Toronto

Club

All Star Sport Centre
Oakville

Gym Giants

University of Toronto
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HighBar

All Around



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B

Rank

oT
oT
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Score

9.500

9.133

9.000

8.967

8.933

8.833

8.733

8.633

8.500

8.500

8.400

8.333

8.100

7.967

7.800

7.700

7.633

7.500

AA Score

52.933

51.500

50.800

51.900

51.167

51.600

50.967

47.567

49.967

48.533

46.567

50.433

46.633

44.800

50.133

45.733

46.833

45.467

Name

Ryan Diep
Andrew Kay
Milo Subotincic
Trent Milligan
Westley Card
Alex Radaelli
Gaizka Pina
Colin Kress
Grayson Wheeler
Jaden Delic
Leo Benedek
Tyson Morton
Lukas Wong
Sean Ong
Cédric Ménard
Scott Favell
Ethan Farr

Mason Shewen

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B

Rank

10T

10T

10T

Score

9.367

9.300

9.100

9.067

8.867

8.800

8.767

8.567

8.433

8.333

8.333

8.333

AA Score

51.900

52.933

51.600

50.133

50.800

51.500

50.433

50.967

47.567

51.167

46.633

45.733

Name

Trent Milligan
Ryan Diep
Alex Radaelli
Cédric Ménard
Milo Subotincic
Andrew Kay
Tyson Morton
Gaizka Pina
Colin Kress
Westley Card
Lukas Wong

Scott Favell

0314

0326

0210

0386

0089

0206

0354

0327

0046

0261

0237

0230

0267

0126

0229

0315

0015

0016

0386

0314

0206

0229

0210

0326

0230

0354

0327

0089

0267

0315
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Floor

Club

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International

Burlington BGs

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga

Oakville

East York

Richmond Hill

Vaughan

Tumblers

Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga

Tumblers

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Pommel

Club

Burlington BGs

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Tumblers

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Loyalist

Richmond Hill

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier 3/24/2013 6:15 PM

at Burlington BG's ¥ . Page 4
Awards Summary ‘

11 8.167 49.967 Grayson Wheeler 0046 East York

12 8.000 48.533 Jaden Delic 0261  Richmond Hill

13 7.567 44.800 Sean Ong 0126  Gymnastics Mississauga

14 7.267 46.833 Ethan Farr 0015 Base Borden Gymnastics Club

15 7.233 46.567 Leo Benedek 0237  Vaughan

16 7.033 45.467 Mason Shewen 0016 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B Rings

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.000 51.167 Westley Card 0089 Loyalist

2 7.800 51.500 Andrew Kay 0326  Oakville

3 7.733 50.433 Tyson Morton 0230  Tumblers

4 7.667 51.900 Trent Milligan 0386 Burlington BGs

5 7.633 49.967 Grayson Wheeler 0046 East York

6 7.600 46.833 Ethan Farr 0015 Base Borden Gymnastics Club

7 7.533 50.133 Cédric Ménard 0229  Tumblers

8 7.467 46.567 Leo Benedek 0237  Vaughan

9 7.433 51.600 Alex Radaelli 0206  Toronto Gymnastics International

10 7.367 50.800 Milo Subotincic 0210  Toronto Gymnastics International

11 7.300 52.933 Ryan Diep 0314  National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

12 7.267 50.967 Gaizka Pina 0354  Gymnastics Mississauga

13 7.233 44.800 Sean Ong 0126  Gymnastics Mississauga

14 7.133 46.633 Lukas Wong 0267 Richmond Hill

15 6.967 48.533 Jaden Delic 0261  Richmond Hill

16 6.900 45.467 Mason Shewen 0016 Base Borden Gymnastics Club

17 6.867 47.567 Colin Kress 0327  Oakville

18 5.933 45,733  Scott Favell 0315 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.567 48.533 Jaden Delic 0261 Richmond Hill

2 9.533 46.567 Leo Benedek 0237  Vaughan

3 9.500 50.967 Gaizka Pina 0354  Gymnastics Mississauga

4 9.367 46.633 Lukas Wong 0267 Richmond Hill

5 9.333 51.500 Andrew Kay 0326  Oakville



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier 3/24/2013 6:15 PM

at Burlington BG's " Page 5
Awards Summary ‘
6 9.300 49.967 Grayson Wheeler 0046 East York
7 9.267 51.167 Westley Card 0089 Loyalist
8 9.233 52.933 Ryan Diep 0314  National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
9 9.200 50.133 Cédric Ménard 0229  Tumblers
10T 9.067 51.600 Alex Radaelli 0206  Toronto Gymnastics International
10T 9.067 45.467 Mason Shewen 0016 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
11 9.000 46.833 Ethan Farr 0015 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
12 8.967 44.800 Sean Ong 0126  Gymnastics Mississauga
13T 8.900 50.433 Tyson Morton 0230  Tumblers
13T 8.900 47.567 Colin Kress 0327  Oakville
14 8.733 50.800 Milo Subotincic 0210  Toronto Gymnastics International
15 8.700 51.900 Trent Milligan 0386 Burlington BGs
16 8.267 45.733  Scott Favell 0315 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B ParallelBars
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.567 51.900 Trent Milligan 0386 Burlington BGs
2 9.467 50.433 Tyson Morton 0230  Tumblers
3 9.333 51.600 Alex Radaelli 0206  Toronto Gymnastics International
4 9.300 50.967 Gaizka Pina 0354  Gymnastics Mississauga
5T 9.200 52.933 Ryan Diep 0314  National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
5T 9.200 49.967 Grayson Wheeler 0046 East York
6 9.167 51.500 Andrew Kay 0326  Oakville
7 9.133 50.800 Milo Subotincic 0210  Toronto Gymnastics International
8 8.867 51.167 Westley Card 0089 Loyalist
9 8.800 48.533 Jaden Delic 0261  Richmond Hill
10 8.700 50.133 Cédric Ménard 0229  Tumblers
11 8.233 47.567 Colin Kress 0327  Oakville
12T 8.133 46.833 Ethan Farr 0015 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
12T 8.133 46.633 Lukas Wong 0267 Richmond Hill
13 7.833 45.467 Mason Shewen 0016 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
14 7.800 45,733  Scott Favell 0315 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
15 6.867 46.567 Leo Benedek 0237  Vaughan

16 6.700 44.800 Sean Ong 0126  Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B

Rank

2T

2T

a7

a7

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Score
8.400
7.833
7.833
7.767
7.700
7.700
7.633
7.600
7.267
7.233
7.200
7.167
7.133
7.067
6.700
6.500
6.367

5.567

AA Score

52.933

51.600

50.133

51.167

50.800

45.733

51.900

50.967

51.500

50.433

46.833

49.967

45.467

46.567

48.533

47.567

44.800

46.633

Name

Ryan Diep

Alex Radaelli
Cédric Ménard
Westley Card
Milo Subotincic
Scott Favell
Trent Milligan
Gaizka Pina
Andrew Kay
Tyson Morton
Ethan Farr
Grayson Wheeler
Mason Shewen
Leo Benedek
Jaden Delic
Colin Kress
Sean Ong

Lukas Wong

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9B

Rank

10

11

12

AA Score

52.933

51.900

51.600

51.500

51.167

50.967

50.800

50.433

50.133

49.967

48.533

47.567

Name

Ryan Diep
Trent Milligan
Alex Radaelli
Andrew Kay
Westley Card
Gaizka Pina
Milo Subotincic
Tyson Morton
Cédric Ménard
Grayson Wheeler
Jaden Delic

Colin Kress

0314

0206

0229

0089

0210

0315

0386

0354

0326

0230

0015

0046

0016

0237

0261

0327

0126

0267

0314

0386

0206

0326

0089

0354

0210

0230

0229

0046

0261

0327
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Club

Page 6

HighBar

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Tumblers

Base Borden Gymnastics Club
East York

Base Borden Gymnastics Club
Vaughan

Richmond Hill

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

Richmond Hill

All Around

Club

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Tumblers

East York

Richmond Hill

Oakuville



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
13

14
15
16
17

18

46.833

46.633

46.567

45.733

45.467

44.800

o
Ethan Farr
Lukas Wong
Leo Benedek
Scott Favell
Mason Shewen

Sean Ong

0015

0267

0237

0315

0016

0126
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Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Richmond Hill

Vaughan

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank

a7
a7
5T
5T

5T

10
11T
11T

12

13

14

Score

9.133

8.800

8.733

8.500

8.500

8.467

8.467

8.467

8.433

8.200

8.167

8.067

8.033

7.967

7.967

7.867

7.633

7.367

AA Score

51.967

49.600

49.033

49.067

43.867

53.567

50.033

46.600

47.433

51.500

41.633

46.300

46.633

50.133

48.933

47.867

49.667

46.567

Name

Erion Sulemani
Thamienian Balakumar
Sasha Sokolov
Daniel Reynolds
Robert Giorno
Michael Hummell
Evan Porter
Michael Baldissera
Jack Dawson

Jack Ditzend
Camden LeRoux
Liam McLennan
Joshua Chiappetta
Lucas Pare

Erik Pan

Niall Liddle

Phillip Carson

Callum Sywyk

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank

9T

9T

10

11

Score

9.467

9.067

8.900

8.767

8.633

8.600

8.533

8.400

8.267

8.267

8.233

8.067

AA Score

53.567

51.500

50.033

51.967

50.133

46.633

49.667

49.033

49.600

49.067

46.600

46.567

Name

Michael Hummell
Jack Ditzend

Evan Porter

Erion Sulemani
Lucas Pare
Joshua Chiappetta
Phillip Carson
Sasha Sokolov
Thamienian Balakumar
Daniel Reynolds
Michael Baldissera

Callum Sywyk

0137

0103

0135

0302

0349

0252

0086

0174

0260

0080

0140

0094

0259

0201

0329

0093

0050

0317

0252

0080

0086

0137

0201

0259

0050

0135

0103

0302

0174

0317
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Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gym Giants

Toronto Gymnastics International
Winstars

Kitchener-Waterloo

Pulsars

Richmond Hill
Kitchener-Waterloo
Northumberland

Loyalist

Richmond Hill

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Loyalist

Evolution

Page 8

Floor

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Club

Winstars
Kitchener-Waterloo
Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Evolution

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gym Giants

Pulsars

Pommel

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

127 7.800 47.433
127 7.800 46.300
13 7.767 47.867
14 7.600 48.933
15 6.833 43.867
16 5.967 41.633

e
o
Jack Dawson
Liam McLennan
Niall Liddle
Erik Pan
Robert Giorno

Camden LeRoux

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.900 51.500
2 8.267 53.567
3 8.200 50.033
4 8.067 49.067
5 8.033 49.600
6 8.000 48.933
7 7.867 51.967
8 7.533 50.133

9T 7.367 49.667
9T 7.367 47.867
10 7.100 49.033
11 7.000 47.433
127 6.633 46.633
127 6.633 46.300
13 6.533 46.600
14 6.400 46.567
15 6.267 43.867
16 5.867 41.633

Name

Jack Ditzend
Michael Hummell
Evan Porter

Daniel Reynolds

Thamienian Balakumar

Erik Pan

Erion Sulemani
Lucas Pare

Phillip Carson

Niall Liddle

Sasha Sokolov
Jack Dawson
Joshua Chiappetta
Liam McLennan
Michael Baldissera
Callum Sywyk
Robert Giorno

Camden LeRoux

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.733 50.133
2 9.500 49.667
3 9.433 49.067
4 9.367 49.033
5 9.200 51.967

Name

Lucas Pare
Phillip Carson
Daniel Reynolds
Sasha Sokolov

Erion Sulemani

0260

0094

0093

0329

0349

0140

0080

0252

0086

0302

0103

0329

0137

0201

0050

0093

0135

0260

0259

0094

0174

0317

0349

0140

0201

0050

0302

0135

0137
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Richmond Hill

Loyalist

Loyalist

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International

Northumberland

Rings

Club

Kitchener-Waterloo

Winstars

Kitchener-Waterloo

Gym Giants

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Evolution

Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill

Loyalist

Pulsars

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International

Northumberland

Vault

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Evolution

Gym Giants

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

6T 9.133 48.933
6T 9.133 47.433
6T 9.133 46.633

7 9.033 50.033

8 8.867 53.567
oT 8.833 46.567
oT 8.833 46.300
10T 8.800 47.867
10T 8.800 41.633
11 8.667 46.600
12T 8.600 51.500
12T 8.600 43.867
13 8.200 49.600

Erik Pan

Jack Dawson
Joshua Chiappetta
Evan Porter
Michael Hummell
Callum Sywyk
Liam McLennan
Niall Liddle
Camden LeRoux
Michael Baldissera
Jack Ditzend
Robert Giorno

Thamienian Balakumar

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.733 53.567
2 9.000 50.033

3T 8.900 51.500
3T 8.900 47.867
4 8.867 51.967
5 8.833 49.667
6 8.767 46.600
7 8.733 49.033
8 8.700 48.933
9 8.533 47.433
10T 8.500 50.133
10T 8.500 46.567
11 8.100 46.633
12 8.033 46.300
13 7.933 43.867
147 7.600 49.600
147 7.600 41.633
15 7.400 49.067

Name

Michael Hummell
Evan Porter

Jack Ditzend

Niall Liddle

Erion Sulemani
Phillip Carson
Michael Baldissera
Sasha Sokolov
Erik Pan

Jack Dawson
Lucas Pare
Callum Sywyk
Joshua Chiappetta
Liam McLennan
Robert Giorno
Thamienian Balakumar
Camden LeRoux

Daniel Reynolds

0329

0260

0259

0086

0252

0317

0094

0093

0140

0174

0080

0349

0103

0252

0086

0080

0093

0137

0050

0174

0135

0329

0260

0201

0317

0259

0094

0349

0103

0140

0302
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Oakville

Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill
Kitchener-Waterloo

Winstars

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Loyalist

Northumberland

Pulsars

Kitchener-Waterloo

Toronto Gymnastics International

Gymnastics Mississauga

ParallelBars

Club

Winstars

Kitchener-Waterloo
Kitchener-Waterloo

Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga
Evolution

Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Richmond Hill

Toronto Gymnastics International
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Richmond Hill

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Northumberland

Gym Giants



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank

8T

8T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Score

8.767

8.700

8.133

7.833

7.800

7.767

7.533

7.400

7.400

7.167

6.933

6.700

6.533

6.433

6.133

5.933

5.733

5.233

AA Score

53.567

49.600

51.967

51.500

49.667

50.133

48.933

49.067

46.567

47.867

46.300

49.033

47.433

50.033

46.633

46.600

43.867

41.633

Name

Michael Hummell
Thamienian Balakumar
Erion Sulemani
Jack Ditzend
Phillip Carson
Lucas Pare

Erik Pan

Daniel Reynolds
Callum Sywyk
Niall Liddle

Liam McLennan
Sasha Sokolov
Jack Dawson
Evan Porter
Joshua Chiappetta
Michael Baldissera
Robert Giorno

Camden LeRoux

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9C

Rank

10

11

12

AA Score

53.567

51.967

51.500

50.133

50.033

49.667

49.600

49.067

49.033

48.933

47.867

47.433

Name

Michael Hummell
Erion Sulemani
Jack Ditzend
Lucas Pare

Evan Porter
Phillip Carson
Thamienian Balakumar
Daniel Reynolds
Sasha Sokolov
Erik Pan

Niall Liddle

Jack Dawson

0252

0103

0137

0080

0050

0201

0329

0302

0317

0093

0094

0135

0260

0086

0259

0174

0349

0140

0252

0137

0080

0201

0086

0050

0103

0302

0135

0329

0093

0260
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HighBar

Club

Winstars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Kitchener-Waterloo

Evolution

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Gym Giants

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill
Kitchener-Waterloo

Richmond Hill

Pulsars

Toronto Gymnastics International

Northumberland

All Around

Club

Winstars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Kitchener-Waterloo
Toronto Gymnastics International
Kitchener-Waterloo
Evolution

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gym Giants

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Loyalist

Richmond Hill



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
13

14
15
16
17

18

46.633

46.600

46.567

46.300

43.867

41.633

e

o
Joshua Chiappetta
Michael Baldissera
Callum Sywyk
Liam McLennan
Robert Giorno

Camden LeRoux

0259

0174

0317

0094

0349

0140
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Richmond Hill

Pulsars

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Northumberland



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

5T
5T
6T
6T
T

T

10
11T
11T

12

13

14

Score

8.833

8.767

8.700

8.667

8.633

8.633

8.567

8.567

8.533

8.533

8.300

8.167

7.833

7.767

7.767

7.700

7.567

AA Score

54.633

51.000

51.133

50.867

51.400

46.533

55.133

45.967

51.800

49.800

48.633

48.867

49.233

49.433

49.333

46.400

44.667

0.000

Name

Zain-Olivier Trottier
Ryan Persaud
Keagan Mulvey
Alec Guinzbourg
Lucas Cho

Lucas Chan

Rayan Radkov
Jack Sonkodi
Zachary Stevenson
Spencer Beaubien
Shiven Patel
Jakob Brazeau
Gavin Klemetsch
Jordan Tun
Thibault Le Foll
Vishva Prabhu

Jet Zakrzewski

Jason Dulay

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

10

11

12

Score

9.533

9.300

9.167

9.133

8.867

8.767

8.733

8.633

8.600

8.567

8.133

8.067

AA Score

54.633

51.400

51.000

55.133

49.333

51.800

49.433

49.800

48.633

50.867

49.233

48.867

Name

Zain-Olivier Trottier
Lucas Cho

Ryan Persaud
Rayan Radkov
Thibault Le Foll
Zachary Stevenson
Jordan Tun
Spencer Beaubien
Shiven Patel

Alec Guinzbourg
Gavin Klemetsch

Jakob Brazeau

0067

0204

0328

0092

0062

0238

0065

0316

0294

0088

0293

0292

0084

0097

0193

0347

0098

0113

0067

0062

0204

0065

0193

0294

0097

0088

0293

0092

0084

0292
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Floor

Club

Futures

Toronto Gymnastics International

Oakville

Loyalist

Futures

Vaughan

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Loyalist

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Kitchener-Waterloo

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga

Pommel

Club

Futures

Futures

Toronto Gymnastics International
Futures

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Loyalist

Loyalist

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Loyalist

Kitchener-Waterloo

Gold Medal Gymnastics



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

13

14

15

16

17

18

7.933

7.867

6.933

6.800

6.667

X

46.400

51.133

44.667

46.533

45.967

0.000

e

o
Vishva Prabhu
Keagan Mulvey
Jet Zakrzewski
Lucas Chan
Jack Sonkodi

Jason Dulay

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

10
11
12
13
14T
14T
15
16

17

Score

8.800

8.500

8.467

8.433

8.267

8.000

7.867

7.833

7.800

7.633

7.567

7.533

7.300

7.200

7.200

6.533

6.433

AA Score

49.233

54.633

48.867

55.133

51.400

51.133

51.800

51.000

50.867

49.333

48.633

49.433

49.800

46.400

45.967

44.667

46.533

0.000

Name

Gavin Klemetsch
Zain-Olivier Trottier
Jakob Brazeau
Rayan Radkov
Lucas Cho

Keagan Mulvey
Zachary Stevenson
Ryan Persaud
Alec Guinzbourg
Thibault Le Foll
Shiven Patel
Jordan Tun
Spencer Beaubien
Vishva Prabhu
Jack Sonkodi

Jet Zakrzewski
Lucas Chan

Jason Dulay

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

4T

4T

Score

9.667

9.433

9.400

9.367

9.367

AA Score

51.800

49.333

54.633

55.133

49.433

Name

Zachary Stevenson
Thibault Le Foll
Zain-Olivier Trottier
Rayan Radkov

Jordan Tun

0347

0328

0098

0238

0316

0113

0084

0067

0292

0065

0062

0328

0294

0204

0092

0193

0293

0097

0088

0347

0316

0098

0238

0113

0294

0193

0067

0065

0097
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National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Oakville
Loyalist

Vaughan

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Kitchener-Waterloo

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

Futures

Oakville

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Loyalist

Loyalist

Rings

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Loyalist
Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International
Futures

Futures

Loyalist

Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

5 9.333 51.133
6 9.233 51.400
7 9.133 50.867
8T 9.000 51.000
8T 9.000 48.867
8T 9.000 46.533
oT 8.800 49.800
oT 8.800 44.667
10 8.767 46.400
11 8.633 48.633
12 8.600 45.967
13 8.300 49.233
14 X 0.000

e

o
Keagan Mulvey
Lucas Cho
Alec Guinzbourg
Ryan Persaud
Jakob Brazeau
Lucas Chan
Spencer Beaubien
Jet Zakrzewski
Vishva Prabhu
Shiven Patel
Jack Sonkodi
Gavin Klemetsch

Jason Dulay

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.933 55.133
2 9.600 54.633

3T 9.567 51.800
3T 9.567 49.233
4 9.400 51.133
5T 9.133 51.400
5T 9.133 48.633
6 9.100 51.000
7 8.933 50.867
8 8.867 46.533
9 8.667 45.967
10 8.633 46.400
11T 8.500 49.800
11T 8.500 49.333
12 8.400 49.433
13 8.300 44.667
14 8.100 48.867
15 X 0.000

Name

Rayan Radkov
Zain-Olivier Trottier
Zachary Stevenson
Gavin Klemetsch
Keagan Mulvey
Lucas Cho

Shiven Patel

Ryan Persaud
Alec Guinzbourg
Lucas Chan

Jack Sonkodi
Vishva Prabhu
Spencer Beaubien
Thibault Le Foll
Jordan Tun

Jet Zakrzewski
Jakob Brazeau

Jason Dulay

0328
0062
0092
0204
0292
0238
0088
0098
0347
0293
0316
0084

0113

0065
0067
0294
0084
0328
0062
0293
0204
0092
0238
0316
0347
0088
0193
0097
0098
0292

0113
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Oakville

Futures

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Vaughan

Loyalist

Loyalist

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gold Medal Gymnastics

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Kitchener-Waterloo

Gymnastics Mississauga

ParallelBars

Club

Futures

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Kitchener-Waterloo

Oakville

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International

Loyalist

Vaughan

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Loyalist

Loyalist

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

8T

8T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Score

9.700

8.767

8.033

7.833

7.767

7.633

7.400

7.133

7.133

7.067

6.833

6.800

6.600

6.533

6.400

6.267

6.167

AA Score

55.133

54.633

49.800

51.133

50.867

49.433

51.800

51.000

49.333

48.867

51.400

46.533

49.233

44.667

48.633

45.967

46.400

0.000

Name

Rayan Radkov
Zain-Olivier Trottier
Spencer Beaubien
Keagan Mulvey
Alec Guinzbourg
Jordan Tun
Zachary Stevenson
Ryan Persaud
Thibault Le Foll
Jakob Brazeau
Lucas Cho

Lucas Chan

Gavin Klemetsch
Jet Zakrzewski
Shiven Patel

Jack Sonkodi
Vishva Prabhu

Jason Dulay

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 7-9A

Rank

10

11

12

AA Score

55.133

54.633

51.800

51.400

51.133

51.000

50.867

49.800

49.433

49.333

49.233

48.867

Name

Rayan Radkov
Zain-Olivier Trottier
Zachary Stevenson
Lucas Cho

Keagan Mulvey
Ryan Persaud
Alec Guinzbourg
Spencer Beaubien
Jordan Tun
Thibault Le Foll
Gavin Klemetsch

Jakob Brazeau

0065

0067

0088

0328

0092

0097

0294

0204

0193

0292

0062

0238

0084

0098

0293

0316

0347

0113

0065

0067

0294

0062

0328

0204

0092

0088

0097

0193

0084

0292

3/24/2013 6:15 PM

Club

Futures

Futures

Loyalist

Oakville

Loyalist

Loyalist

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

Vaughan

Kitchener-Waterloo

Loyalist

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Page 16

HighBar

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Mississauga

All Around

Club

Futures

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Loyalist

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Kitchener-Waterloo

Gold Medal Gymnastics



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
13

14
15
16
17

18

48.633

46.533

46.400

45.967

44.667

0.000

e

o
Shiven Patel
Lucas Chan
Vishva Prabhu
Jack Sonkodi
Jet Zakrzewski

Jason Dulay

0293

0238

0347

0316

0098

0113
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Gold Medal Gymnastics

Vaughan

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.400 52.550
2 9.050 49.250
3 8.950 52.750
4 8.900 54.350
5 8.850 47.650
6 8.700 49.600
7 8.400 46.650
8 8.350 48.150
9 8.300 45.150

10 8.250 52.800
11 8.200 50.800
12 8.000 50.600
13 7.850 48.400
147 7.800 47.600
147 7.800 46.350
14T 7.800 45.850
15 7.500 42.850
16 7.350 47.400
17 7.300 45.200
18 6.300 39.250

Name

Jeremiah Djianto
William Mackinnon
James Doucette
Maxim Loginov
Alex Salvadori
Kenny Hurley
Ashtyn Heathers

Nikita Katashonov

Maarten Colenbrander

Adam Cho

Max Parker

Tye Segal-Kawano
Curtis Droge

Rhys Leclair

Alex Sonkodi
Shadi Abdelmalek
Elliot Mackesy
Julian Lapenna
Jack Savelli

Tao Bos

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1T 9.400 54.350
1T 9.400 52.800

2 9.250 52.750
3 9.100 52.550
4 8.950 49.250
5 8.750 48.150
6 8.500 50.600
7 8.300 48.400
8 8.200 47.600
9T 8.000 49.600

Name

Maxim Loginov
Adam Cho

James Doucette
Jeremiah Djianto
William Mackinnon
Nikita Katashonov
Tye Segal-Kawano
Curtis Droge

Rhys Leclair

Kenny Hurley

0110

0119

0154

0118

0263

0002

0180

0117

0186

0061

0166

0264

0295

0163

0319

0330

0333

0215

0335

0012

0118

0061

0154

0110

0119

0117

0264

0295

0163

0002
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Floor

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

All Star Sport Centre

Owen Sound Satellites
Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Richmond Hill

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Ottawa Gym Centre

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Oakville

University of Toronto

Oakville

Blenheim-Kent

Pommel

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Ottawa Gym Centre

All Star Sport Centre



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

oT 8.000 47.400
10 7.950 45.200
11 7.800 47.650
12T 7.750 50.800
12T 7.750 46.350
13 7.100 45.850
14 6.350 45.150
15 5.900 46.650
16 5.250 42.850
17 5.150 39.250

e

o
Julian Lapenna
Jack Savelli
Alex Salvadori
Max Parker
Alex Sonkodi
Shadi Abdelmalek
Maarten Colenbrander
Ashtyn Heathers
Elliot Mackesy

Tao Bos

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.900 52.800
2 8.350 54.350
3 8.200 52.750
4 8.100 50.800
5 7.950 52.550

6T 7.500 49.600
6T 7.500 47.400
7 7.450 50.600
8 7.200 47.600
9T 6.950 49.250
9T 6.950 46.650
10 6.850 48.400
11T 6.600 47.650
11T 6.600 45.850
12 6.550 48.150
13T 6.400 45.200
13T 6.400 45.150
14 6.250 46.350
15 5.650 39.250
16 5.550 42.850

Name

Adam Cho

Maxim Loginov
James Doucette
Max Parker
Jeremiah Djianto
Kenny Hurley
Julian Lapenna
Tye Segal-Kawano
Rhys Leclair
William Mackinnon
Ashtyn Heathers
Curtis Droge

Alex Salvadori
Shadi Abdelmalek
Nikita Katashonov
Jack Savelli
Maarten Colenbrander
Alex Sonkodi

Tao Bos

Elliot Mackesy

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

0215

0335

0263

0166

0319

0330

0186

0180

0333

0012

0061

0118

0154

0166

0110

0002

0215

0264

0163

0119

0180

0295

0263

0330

0117

0335

0186

0319

0012

0333
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University of Toronto

Oakville

Richmond Hill

Ottawa Gym Centre

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International

Owen Sound Satellites

Oakville

Blenheim-Kent

Rings

Club

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

All Star Sport Centre

University of Toronto

Richmond Hill

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

Owen Sound Satellites

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Richmond Hill

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Blenheim-Kent

Oakville

Vault
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Awards Summary W

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.300 54.350 Maxim Loginov 0118 Gymnastics Mississauga
2T 9.050 50.600 Tye Segal-Kawano 0264 Richmond Hill
2T 9.050 49.600 Kenny Hurley 0002  All Star Sport Centre
2T 9.050 46.650 Ashtyn Heathers 0180  Owen Sound Satellites
3 9.000 50.800 Max Parker 0166  Ottawa Gym Centre
4T 8.950 48.150 Nikita Katashonov 0117  Gymnastics Mississauga
4T 8.950 45.850 Shadi Abdelmalek 0330  Oakville
5 8.850 47.600 Rhys Leclair 0163  Ottawa Gym Centre
6 8.750 47.400 Julian Lapenna 0215  University of Toronto
T 8.650 45.150 Maarten Colenbrander 0186  Toronto Gymnastics International
T 8.650 42.850 Elliot Mackesy 0333  Oakville
8T 8.600 52.550 Jeremiah Djianto 0110 Gymnastics Mississauga
8T 8.600 49.250 William Mackinnon 0119  Gymnastics Mississauga
9 8.450 46.350 Alex Sonkodi 0319  National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
10 8.400 39.250 Tao Bos 0012  Blenheim-Kent
117 8.350 52.800 Adam Cho 0061  Futures
11T 8.350 47.650 Alex Salvadori 0263 Richmond Hill
12 8.150 52.750 James Doucette 0154  Ottawa Gym Centre
13 8.100 48.400 Curtis Droge 0295  Gold Medal Gymnastics
14 7.700 45.200 Jack Savelli 0335 Oakville
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A ParallelBars
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.650 52.800 Adam Cho 0061  Futures
2T 9.100 54.350 Maxim Loginov 0118 Gymnastics Mississauga
2T 9.100 52.750 James Doucette 0154  Ottawa Gym Centre
3 8.900 50.600 Tye Segal-Kawano 0264  Richmond Hill
4 8.800 50.800 Max Parker 0166 Ottawa Gym Centre
5T 8.750 52.550 Jeremiah Djianto 0110 Gymnastics Mississauga
5T 8.750 47.650 Alex Salvadori 0263  Richmond Hill
6 8.600 46.350 Alex Sonkodi 0319 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
7 8.550 48.400 Curtis Droge 0295  Gold Medal Gymnastics
8T 8.450 45.200 Jack Savelli 0335  Oakville

8T 8.450 42.850 Elliot Mackesy 0333  Oakville



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

9 8.400 47.400
10 8.350 49.250
11 8.300 49.600

12T 8.200 47.600
12T 8.200 46.650
13 8.100 45.850
14 8.000 48.150
15 7.900 45.150
16 7.250 39.250

e

o
Julian Lapenna
William Mackinnon
Kenny Hurley
Rhys Leclair
Ashtyn Heathers
Shadi Abdelmalek
Nikita Katashonov
Maarten Colenbrander

Tao Bos

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.300 54.350
2 9.100 52.750
3 8.950 50.800

4T 8.750 52.550
4T 8.750 48.400
5 8.700 50.600
6 8.250 52.800
7 8.150 46.650
8 8.050 49.600
9T 7.550 48.150
9T 7.550 45.150
10 7.500 46.350
11 7.450 42.850
12T 7.400 47.400
127 7.400 45.200
13T 7.350 49.250
13T 7.350 47.600
14T 7.300 47.650
14T 7.300 45.850
15 6.500 39.250

Name

Maxim Loginov
James Doucette
Max Parker
Jeremiah Djianto
Curtis Droge

Tye Segal-Kawano
Adam Cho

Ashtyn Heathers
Kenny Hurley
Nikita Katashonov
Maarten Colenbrander
Alex Sonkodi

Elliot Mackesy
Julian Lapenna
Jack Savelli
William Mackinnon
Rhys Leclair

Alex Salvadori
Shadi Abdelmalek

Tao Bos

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12A

0215

0119

0002

0163

0180

0330

0117

0186

0012

0118

0154

0166

0110

0295

0264

0061

0180

0002

0117

0186

0319

0333

0215

0335

0119

0163

0263

0330

0012
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University of Toronto
Gymnastics Mississauga

All Star Sport Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Owen Sound Satellites

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International

Blenheim-Kent

HighBar

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Richmond Hill

Futures

Owen Sound Satellites

All Star Sport Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

University of Toronto

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Richmond Hill

Oakville

Blenheim-Kent

All Around



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Rank

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

AA Score

54.350

52.800

52.750

52.550

50.800

50.600

49.600

49.250

48.400

48.150

47.650

47.600

47.400

46.650

46.350

45.850

45.200

45.150

42.850

39.250

Name

Maxim Loginov
Adam Cho

James Doucette
Jeremiah Djianto
Max Parker

Tye Segal-Kawano
Kenny Hurley
William Mackinnon
Curtis Droge

Nikita Katashonov
Alex Salvadori
Rhys Leclair

Julian Lapenna
Ashtyn Heathers
Alex Sonkodi
Shadi Abdelmalek
Jack Savelli
Maarten Colenbrander
Elliot Mackesy

Tao Bos

0118

0061

0154

0110

0166

0264

0002

0119

0295

0117

0263

0163

0215

0180

0319

0330

0335

0186

0333

0012

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 22

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Richmond Hill

All Star Sport Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

Ottawa Gym Centre

University of Toronto

Owen Sound Satellites

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Blenheim-Kent



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.300 51.900
2 8.950 47.400
3 8.850 52.050
4 8.750 50.650
5 8.700 44.550
6 8.600 42.550
7 8.500 53.100

8T 8.450 47.450
8T 8.450 45.400
9 8.350 44.900
10T 8.300 51.050
10T 8.300 50.900
11T 8.200 52.100
11T 8.200 45.150
12 8.150 51.300
13 8.050 49.850
14 7.900 42.350
15 7.750 46.400
16 7.700 48.600
17 7.600 45.100
18 7.200 48.650
19 7.150 43.400

Name

Dylan Membrere
Loic Granzer Corno
Ryan Baudin
Nathan Spies
Christian Mcethinney
Jamie Koscak
Jeremy Nolan

Ethan Enright
Tolga Dolunay

Luca Fabiano
Aidan Hartley
Nickolas Ridge
Kieran Heaslip
Andre Uzumtoma
Ethan Cuenca
David Mackenzie
JP Turcotte

Liam Fedak

Jarrett Morgan

Cole Bromley
Colton Carpentier-Wiggins

Cole Seawell

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.450 52.100

2 9.300 51.300

3 9.150 51.050

4 9.000 50.650
5T 8.900 52.050
5T 8.900 48.600
6 8.850 51.900

7 8.700 50.900

Name

Kieran Heaslip
Ethan Cuenca
Aidan Hartley
Nathan Spies
Ryan Baudin
Jarrett Morgan
Dylan Membrere

Nickolas Ridge

0334

0157

0048

0336

0318

0053

0005

0331

0111

0239

0019

0350

0051

0385

0018

0003

0017

0332

0199

0108

0014

0216

0051

0018

0019

0336

0048

0199

0334

0350
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Floor

Club

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Evolution

Oakville

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Evolution

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

Vaughan

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Evolution

University of Toronto

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
All Star Sport Centre

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

University of Toronto

Pommel

Club

Evolution

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Evolution

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

8T 8.500 49.850
8T 8.500 45.400
9 8.350 53.100
10 8.300 45.100
11 7.950 42.550
12 7.900 45.150
13 7.750 46.400
14 7.500 47.400
15 7.150 48.650
16 6.900 42.350
17 6.200 43.400
18 6.000 44.900
19 5.950 47.450
20 5.800 44.550

e

o
David Mackenzie
Tolga Dolunay
Jeremy Nolan
Cole Bromley
Jamie Koscak
Andre Uzumtoma
Liam Fedak
Loic Granzer Corno
Colton Carpentier-Wiggins
JP Turcotte
Cole Seawell
Luca Fabiano
Ethan Enright

Christian Mcethinney

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1T 8.450 53.100
1T 8.450 49.850

2 8.250 50.900
3T 7.750 52.100
3T 7.750 52.050
4T 7.650 48.650
4T 7.650 45.100

5 7.400 51.050

6 7.300 51.300
T 7.150 51.900
T 7.150 45.150

8 6.900 50.650
9T 6.850 48.600
9T 6.850 42.550
10 6.750 45.400
11T 6.550 46.400
11T 6.550 42.350
12 6.500 47.450
13 6.400 44.550

Name

Jeremy Nolan
David Mackenzie
Nickolas Ridge
Kieran Heaslip
Ryan Baudin
Colton Carpentier-Wiggins
Cole Bromley
Aidan Hartley
Ethan Cuenca
Dylan Membrere
Andre Uzumtoma
Nathan Spies
Jarrett Morgan
Jamie Koscak
Tolga Dolunay
Liam Fedak

JP Turcotte
Ethan Enright

Christian Mcethinney

0003

0111

0005

0108

0053

0385

0332

0157

0014

0017

0216

0239

0331

0318

0005

0003

0350

0051

0048

0014

0108

0019

0018

0334

0385

0336

0199

0053

0111

0332

0017

0331

0318

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 24

All Star Sport Centre
Gymnastics Mississauga

All Star Sport Centre
Gymnastics Mississauga
Evolution

University of Toronto

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Base Borden Gymnastics Club
Base Borden Gymnastics Club
University of Toronto

Vaughan

Oakville

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Rings

Club

All Star Sport Centre

All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Evolution

Evolution

Base Borden Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Mississauga

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

University of Toronto

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Evolution

Gymnastics Mississauga

Oakville

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Oakville

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
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14

15

16

6.000

5.750

5.650

44.900

47.400

43.400

-
u
Luca Fabiano
Loic Granzer Corno

Cole Seawell

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank

3T

3T

5T
5T
5T
5T
6T
6T
T

T

oT
oT
10
11
12
13
14

15

Score

9.100

9.050

8.900

8.900

8.850

8.800

8.800

8.800

8.800

8.750

8.750

8.700

8.700

8.650

8.500

8.500

8.450

8.350

8.300

8.200

7.950

7.750

AA Score

51.050

51.300

46.400

42.550

53.100

51.900

50.650

48.650

47.450

52.100

44.900

45.400

43.400

52.050

50.900

48.600

45.150

42.350

47.400

44.550

49.850

45.100

Name

Aidan Hartley

Ethan Cuenca

Liam Fedak

Jamie Koscak
Jeremy Nolan

Dylan Membrere
Nathan Spies
Colton Carpentier-Wiggins
Ethan Enright
Kieran Heaslip
Luca Fabiano
Tolga Dolunay

Cole Seawell

Ryan Baudin
Nickolas Ridge
Jarrett Morgan
Andre Uzumtoma
JP Turcotte

Loic Granzer Corno
Christian Mcethinney
David Mackenzie

Cole Bromley

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank

Score

9.700

9.600

9.500

9.300

AA Score

47.450

53.100

51.900

47.400

Name

Ethan Enright
Jeremy Nolan
Dylan Membrere

Loic Granzer Corno

0239

0157

0216

0019

0018

0332

0053

0005

0334

0336

0014

0331

0051

0239

0111

0216

0048

0350

0199

0385

0017

0157

0318

0003

0108

0331

0005

0334

0157

3/24/2013 6:15 PM

Page 25
Vaughan
Ottawa Gym Centre
University of Toronto
Vault

Club

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Evolution

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Oakville

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Oakville

Evolution

Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga

University of Toronto

Evolution

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
University of Toronto

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
All Star Sport Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga

ParallelBars

Club

Oakville

All Star Sport Centre
Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre
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5T 9.250 51.300
5T 9.250 48.650

6 9.200 52.100

7 9.000 52.050

8 8.900 50.900
oT 8.750 50.650
oT 8.750 49.850
oT 8.750 48.600
10 8.600 51.050
11 8.550 46.400
12 8.500 43.400
13T 8.450 45.150
13T 8.450 44.550
14 7.700 45.100
15 7.600 44.900
16 7.250 42.350
17 6.100 45.400
18 6.000 42.550

b
b

Ethan Cuenca

Colton Carpentier-Wiggins

Kieran Heaslip
Ryan Baudin
Nickolas Ridge
Nathan Spies
David Mackenzie
Jarrett Morgan
Aidan Hartley
Liam Fedak

Cole Seawell
Andre Uzumtoma
Christian Mcethinney
Cole Bromley
Luca Fabiano
JP Turcotte
Tolga Dolunay

Jamie Koscak

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.350 53.100
2 8.900 52.050
3 8.750 52.100
4 8.600 48.650
5 8.500 51.050
6 8.450 50.650
7 8.300 51.900
8T 8.250 51.300
8T 8.250 50.900

9 8.200 44.900
10 8.150 49.850
11 8.050 47.450
12 7.900 48.600
13 7.600 47.400
14 7.200 43.400

Name
Jeremy Nolan
Ryan Baudin

Kieran Heaslip

Colton Carpentier-Wiggins

Aidan Hartley
Nathan Spies

Dylan Membrere
Ethan Cuenca
Nickolas Ridge
Luca Fabiano
David Mackenzie
Ethan Enright
Jarrett Morgan

Loic Granzer Corno

Cole Seawell

0018

0014

0051

0048

0350

0336

0003

0199

0019

0332

0216

0385

0318

0108

0239

0017

0111

0053

0005

0048

0051

0014

0019

0336

0334

0018

0350

0239

0003

0331

0199

0157

0216
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Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Evolution

Evolution

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

University of Toronto

University of Toronto

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga

Vaughan

Base Borden Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Mississauga

Evolution

HighBar

Club

All Star Sport Centre

Evolution

Evolution

Base Borden Gymnastics Club

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Oakville

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Vaughan

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

University of Toronto
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15 7.000 44.550 Christian Mcethinney 0318 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
16T 6.900 46.400 Liam Fedak 0332  Oakville
16T 6.900 45.400 Tolga Dolunay 0111  Gymnastics Mississauga
17 6.100 45.100 Cole Bromley 0108  Gymnastics Mississauga
18 5.400 42.350 JP Turcotte 0017 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
19 5.000 45.150 Andre Uzumtoma 0385  University of Toronto
20 4.250 42.550 Jamie Koscak 0053  Evolution
Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 - Age 10-12B All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 53.100 Jeremy Nolan 0005  All Star Sport Centre
2 52.100 Kieran Heaslip 0051 Evolution
3 52.050 Ryan Baudin 0048 Evolution
4 51.900 Dylan Membrere 0334  Oakville
5 51.300 Ethan Cuenca 0018 Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
6 51.050 Aidan Hartley 0019 Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
7 50.900 Nickolas Ridge 0350  Toronto Gymnastics International
8 50.650 Nathan Spies 0336  Oakville
9 49.850 David Mackenzie 0003  All Star Sport Centre
10 48.650 Colton Carpentier-Wiggins 0014 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
11 48.600 Jarrett Morgan 0199  Toronto Gymnastics International
12 47.450 Ethan Enright 0331  Oakville
13 47.400 Loic Granzer Corno 0157 Ottawa Gym Centre
14 46.400 Liam Fedak 0332  Oakville
15 45.400 Tolga Dolunay 0111  Gymnastics Mississauga
16 45.150 Andre Uzumtoma 0385  University of Toronto
17 45.100 Cole Bromley 0108 Gymnastics Mississauga
18 44900 Luca Fabiano 0239  Vaughan
19 44.550 Christian Mcethinney 0318 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
20 43.400 Cole Seawell 0216  University of Toronto
21 42.550 Jamie Koscak 0053  Evolution

22 42.350 JP Turcotte 0017 Base Borden Gymnastics Club
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.200 55.933 Jayson Rampersad
2 8.833 52.733 Tyler Yee
3T 8.633 50.867 Mateo Zeppieri
3T 8.633 50.067 Ethan Love
4 8.567 48.367 Isaak Siemens
5 8.533 51.100 David Gorman
6 8.500 49.500 Micky Geller
7 8.200 48.100 Kieran Lupish
8 8.100 48.333  Artem lllarionov
9 7.967 50.367 Philopateer Faltas
10 7.700 43.767 Nathan Wu
11 7.667 47.600 Mikael Tosoni-Eves
12T 7.633 51.900 Timofei MacKay
12T 7.633 48.133  William Beckstead-Holman
13 7.067 46.100 Marcus Beckstead-Holman
14 7.000 35.600 Cole Fobert
15 6.600 48.767 Benjamin Smith
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.200 55.933 Jayson Rampersad
2 8.700 50.867 Mateo Zeppieri
3 8.567 51.100 David Gorman
4 8.500 47.600 Mikael Tosoni-Eves
5 8.367 51.900 Timofei MacKay
6 8.333 52.733 Tyler Yee
7 8.200 50.067 Ethan Love
8 7.867 50.367 Philopateer Faltas
9 7.600 48.333  Artem lllarionov
10 7.267 48.767 Benjamin Smith
11 7.033 48.133  William Beckstead-Holman
12 6.900 48.100 Kieran Lupish
13 6.833 46.100 Marcus Beckstead-Holman

0338

0087

0383

0244

0073

0226

0320

0070

0242

0221

0339

0236

0276

0375

0376

0309

0176

0338

0383

0226

0236

0276

0087

0244

0221

0242

0176

0375

0070

0376

Club

Oakville
Kitchener-Waterloo
Pulsars

Vaughan
Gymnastics Energy

Tumblers
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Floor

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Energy
Vaughan

Tumblers

Oakville

Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Burlington BGs
Burlington BGs
London Beje

Pulsars

Club

Oakville

Pulsars

Tumblers
Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Kitchener-Waterloo
Vaughan

Tumblers

Vaughan

Pulsars

Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Energy

Burlington BGs

Pommel
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14 6.667 48.367 Isaak Siemens 0073  Gymnastics Energy
15 6.567 49.500 Micky Geller 0320 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
16 5.833 35.600 Cole Fobert 0309 London Beje
17 5.667 43.767 Nathan Wu 0339 Oakville
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9 Rings
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.800 55.933 Jayson Rampersad 0338  Oakville
2 9.333 52.733 Tyler Yee 0087 Kitchener-Waterloo
3 8.367 48.367 Isaak Siemens 0073  Gymnastics Energy
4 8.300 48.100 Kieran Lupish 0070  Gymnastics Energy
5 8.233 51.900 Timofei MacKay 0276 Burlington BGs
6 8.167 49.500 Micky Geller 0320 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
7 8.000 50.367 Philopateer Faltas 0221  Tumblers
8 7.900 48.767 Benjamin Smith 0176 Pulsars
9 7.700 47.600 Mikael Tosoni-Eves 0236  Tumblers
10 7.467 51.100 David Gorman 0226  Tumblers
11 7.300 50.867 Mateo Zeppieri 0383 Pulsars
12T 7.200 48.133  William Beckstead-Holman 0375 Burlington BGs
12T 7.200 43.767 Nathan Wu 0339  Oakville
13 6.767 48.333  Artem lllarionov 0242  Vaughan
14 6.667 50.067 Ethan Love 0244  Vaughan
15 6.333 46.100 Marcus Beckstead-Holman 0376 Burlington BGs
16 6.067 35.600 Cole Fobert 0309 London Beje
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9 Vault
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.667 51.900 Timofei MacKay 0276 Burlington BGs
2T 9.533 50.367 Philopateer Faltas 0221  Tumblers
2T 9.533 48.767 Benjamin Smith 0176 Pulsars
3 9.433 50.067 Ethan Love 0244  Vaughan
4 9.400 52.733 Tyler Yee 0087 Kitchener-Waterloo
5 9.300 50.867 Mateo Zeppieri 0383 Pulsars
6 9.233 46.100 Marcus Beckstead-Holman 0376 Burlington BGs

7 9.200 49.500 Micky Geller 0320 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
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8 9.167 47.600 Mikael Tosoni-Eves
9 9.100 48.133  William Beckstead-Holman
10 9.067 48.367 Isaak Siemens
11 9.033 55.933 Jayson Rampersad
12T 8.933 51.100 David Gorman
12T 8.933 48.100 Kieran Lupish
13 8.867 48.333  Artem lllarionov
14 8.733 35.600 Cole Fobert
15 8.533 43.767 Nathan Wu
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.500 55.933 Jayson Rampersad
2T 8.900 51.900 Timofei MacKay
2T 8.900 51.100 David Gorman
3 8.867 48.333  Artem lllarionov
4 8.833 52.733 Tyler Yee
5 8.700 49.500 Micky Geller
6 8.667 48.767 Benjamin Smith
7 8.600 50.067 Ethan Love
8 8.500 48.133  William Beckstead-Holman
9 8.467 50.867 Mateo Zeppieri
10 8.433 50.367 Philopateer Faltas
11 8.267 46.100 Marcus Beckstead-Holman
12 8.033 48.367 Isaak Siemens
13 8.000 43.767 Nathan Wu
14 7.900 47.600 Mikael Tosoni-Eves
15 7.800 48.100 Kieran Lupish
16 4.300 35.600 Cole Fobert
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.200 55.933 Jayson Rampersad
2 9.100 51.900 Timofei MacKay

3 8.800 48.767 Benjamin Smith

0236

0375

0073

0338

0226

0070

0242

0309

0339

0338

0276

0226

0242

0087

0320

0176

0244

0375

0383

0221

0376

0073

0339

0236

0070

0309

0338

0276

0176
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Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Energy
Oakville

Tumblers
Gymnastics Energy
Vaughan

London Beje

Oakuville

ParallelBars

Club

Oakville

Burlington BGs
Tumblers

Vaughan
Kitchener-Waterloo
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Pulsars

Vaughan
Burlington BGs
Pulsars

Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Energy
Oakville

Tumblers
Gymnastics Energy

London Beje

HighBar

Club
Oakville
Burlington BGs

Pulsars
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4 8.700 51.100
5 8.667 48.133
6 8.567 50.367
7 8.533 50.067
8 8.467 50.867
oT 8.367 49.500
oT 8.367 46.100
10 8.133 48.333
11 8.000 52.733
12 7.967 48.100
13 7.667 48.367
14T 6.667 47.600
14T 6.667 43.767
15 3.667 35.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 8-9

Rank AA Score
1 55.933
2 52.733
3 51.900
4 51.100
5 50.867
6 50.367
7 50.067
8 49.500
9 48.767

10 48.367
11 48.333
12 48.133
13 48.100
14 47.600
15 46.100
16 43.767

17 35.600

e
o
David Gorman
William Beckstead-Holman
Philopateer Faltas
Ethan Love
Mateo Zeppieri
Micky Geller
Marcus Beckstead-Holman
Artem lllarionov
Tyler Yee
Kieran Lupish
Isaak Siemens
Mikael Tosoni-Eves
Nathan Wu

Cole Fobert

Name

Jayson Rampersad

Tyler Yee

Timofei MacKay

David Gorman

Mateo Zeppieri
Philopateer Faltas

Ethan Love

Micky Geller

Benjamin Smith

Isaak Siemens

Artem lllarionov

William Beckstead-Holman
Kieran Lupish

Mikael Tosoni-Eves
Marcus Beckstead-Holman
Nathan Wu

Cole Fobert

0226

0375

0221

0244

0383

0320

0376

0242

0087

0070

0073

0236

0339

0309

0338

0087

0276

0226

0383

0221

0244

0320

0176

0073

0242

0375

0070

0236

0376

0339

0309
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Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Tumblers

Vaughan

Pulsars

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Burlington BGs
Vaughan
Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics Energy
Gymnastics Energy
Tumblers

Oakville

London Beje

All Around

Club

Oakville
Kitchener-Waterloo
Burlington BGs
Tumblers

Pulsars

Tumblers

Vaughan

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Pulsars
Gymnastics Energy
Vaughan
Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Energy
Tumblers
Burlington BGs
Oakville

London Beje
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.100 52.367
2 9.033 51.633

3T 8.867 50.267
3T 8.867 50.067
4 8.667 50.133
5T 8.600 51.700
5T 8.600 50.200
6T 8.567 47.833
6T 8.567 47.267
7 8.500 48.633
8 8.367 48.600
9 8.267 48.500
10 8.200 49.300
11 8.067 49.833
12 8.033 38.533
13 7.967 42.600
147 7.933 49.033
14T 7.933 41.767
15 7.900 47.467
16 7.867 45.333
17 7.700 48.667
18 7.567 40.267
19 7.467 36.567
20 7.200 42.200
21 6.400 40.967
22 X 24.967

Name

Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Luca Rubino
Gabriel Palermo
Michael Repin
Evan Smeets
Scott Heathcote
Samuel Len
Logan Brown
Jaiman Lawerence
Zach Cheung
Justin Carter
Marcus Sorrell
Austin McBrine-Ellis
Max lvashkevich
Riley Maguire

Axel Subotincic
Andy Persaud
Artyom Mkrtychan
Ethan Fields
Addison Hunt
Jack MacDonald
Callahan Bracken
Declan Bracken
Owen Brouse
Joshua Akum

Edward Nagy

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.867 49.833
2 8.433 51.700
3 8.200 51.633
4 8.067 49.033

Name

Max Ivashkevich
Scott Heathcote
Luca Rubino

Andy Persaud

0152

0246

0006

0245

0342

0371

0243

0340

0162

0069

0218

0265

0196

0115

0004

0209

0203

0072

0380

0011

0381

0183

0184

0217

0099

0312

0115

0371

0246

0203
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Floor

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Vaughan

All Star Sport Centre

Vaughan

Oakville

Vaughan

Vaughan

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Energy

Tumblers

Richmond Hill

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga

All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Energy

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
North Bay Apollo

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Markham GC

London Beje

Pommel

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Vaughan

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
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5 7.967

6 7.900

7 7.867

8 7.800

9 7.633
10 7.600
11 7.567
12T 7.533
12T 7.533
13 7.400
14 7.367
15 7.333
16 7.267
17T 7.100
17T 7.100
18 7.033
19 6.567
20 6.500
21 6.433
22 6.000
23 5.533
24 2.933

48.600

50.067

48.667

48.500

49.300

52.367

50.200

50.267

40.267

47.267

24.967

47.833

45.333

47.467

42.600

40.967

38.533

50.133

42.200

48.633

41.767

36.567

e

o
Justin Carter
Michael Repin
Jack MacDonald
Marcus Sorrell
Austin McBrine-Ellis
Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Samuel Len
Gabriel Palermo
Callahan Bracken
Jaiman Lawerence
Edward Nagy
Logan Brown
Addison Hunt
Ethan Fields
Axel Subotincic
Joshua Akum
Riley Maguire
Evan Smeets
Owen Brouse
Zach Cheung
Artyom Mkrtychan

Declan Bracken

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 8.400
2T 8.100
2T 8.100
3T 8.067
3T 8.067
3T 8.067
4 8.000
5 7.933
6 7.800
T 7.633
T 7.633

AA Score

48.633

50.067

48.667

52.367

51.700

50.267

51.633

49.833

50.133

50.200

49.300

Name

Zach Cheung
Michael Repin
Jack MacDonald
Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Scott Heathcote
Gabriel Palermo
Luca Rubino
Max lvashkevich
Evan Smeets
Samuel Len

Austin McBrine-Ellis

0218

0245

0381

0265

0196

0152

0243

0006

0183

0162

0312

0340

0011

0380

0209

0099

0004

0342

0217

0069

0072

0184

0069

0245

0381

0152

0371

0006

0246

0115

0342

0243

0196
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Tumblers

Vaughan

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Richmond Hill

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Vaughan

All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

London Beje

Oakville

North Bay Apollo

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Markham GC

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Tumblers

Gymnastics Energy

Gymnastics Energy

Toronto Gymnastics International

Club

Gymnastics Energy
Vaughan

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre
Vaughan

All Star Sport Centre
Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
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T 7.633
8 7.567
9 7.533
10 7.467
11 7.433
12 7.200
13 7.033
14 6.900
15 6.767
16 6.367

17T 5.467

17T 5.467
18 5.333
19 5.200

20 4.400

49.033

47.267

48.600

47.467

47.833

38.533

45.333

48.500

41.767

40.267

36.567

24.967

42.200

40.967

42.600

e

o
Andy Persaud
Jaiman Lawerence
Justin Carter
Ethan Fields
Logan Brown
Riley Maguire
Addison Hunt
Marcus Sorrell
Artyom Mkrtychan
Callahan Bracken
Declan Bracken
Edward Nagy
Owen Brouse
Joshua Akum

Axel Subotincic

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 9.733
2 9.567
3 9.400
4 9.333
5 9.300
6 9.267
7 9.233

8T 9.100
8T 9.100
9T 9.067
9T 9.067
9T 9.067
10 9.000
11T 8.933
11T 8.933
11T 8.933
12 8.900
13T 8.867

AA Score

52.367

48.633

50.133

51.700

48.600

49.300

45.333

50.200

47.833

49.033

48.500

47.267

48.667

51.633

50.067

40.267

42.600

50.267

Name

Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Zach Cheung

Evan Smeets

Scott Heathcote
Justin Carter

Austin McBrine-Ellis
Addison Hunt
Samuel Len

Logan Brown

Andy Persaud
Marcus Sorrell
Jaiman Lawerence
Jack MacDonald
Luca Rubino
Michael Repin
Callahan Bracken
Axel Subotincic

Gabriel Palermo

0203

0162

0218

0380

0340

0004

0011

0265

0072

0183

0184

0312

0217

0099

0209

0152

0069

0342

0371

0218

0196

0011

0243

0340

0203

0265

0162

0381

0246

0245

0183

0209

0006

3/24/2013 6:15 PM

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

All Star Sport Centre

North Bay Apollo

Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Energy

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
London Beje

Tumblers

Markham GC

Toronto Gymnastics International

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Energy

Oakville

Vaughan

Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
North Bay Apollo

Vaughan

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Ottawa Gym Centre

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Vaughan

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International

All Star Sport Centre
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MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

13T 8.867 41.767
13T 8.867 40.967
147 8.800 49.833
147 8.800 47.467
15 8.700 42.200
16 8.600 38.533
17 7.667 36.567
18 X 24.967

e

o
Artyom Mkrtychan
Joshua Akum
Max Ivashkevich
Ethan Fields
Owen Brouse
Riley Maguire
Declan Bracken

Edward Nagy

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.967 52.367
2 8.867 50.267
3 8.733 47.467
4 8.700 51.700
5 8.600 48.633
6 8.567 47.833
7 8.467 50.133
8 8.433 48.667
9 8.400 50.200

10 8.300 51.633
11 8.167 48.600
12 8.100 49.300
13T 8.033 48.500
13T 8.033 47.267
14 7.933 49.833
15 7.800 42.200
16 7.667 50.067
17 7.500 49.033
18 7.233 42.600
19 6.633 41.767
20 6.600 45.333
21T 6.400 40.967
21T 6.400 36.567
22 5.733 40.267
23 4.700 24.967

Name

Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Gabriel Palermo
Ethan Fields

Scott Heathcote
Zach Cheung
Logan Brown
Evan Smeets
Jack MacDonald
Samuel Len

Luca Rubino
Justin Carter
Austin McBrine-Ellis
Marcus Sorrell
Jaiman Lawerence
Max lvashkevich
Owen Brouse
Michael Repin
Andy Persaud
Axel Subotincic
Artyom Mkrtychan
Addison Hunt
Joshua Akum
Declan Bracken
Callahan Bracken

Edward Nagy

0072

0099

0115

0380

0217

0004

0184

0312

0152

0006

0380

0371

0069

0340

0342

0381

0243

0246

0218

0196

0265

0162

0115

0217

0245

0203

0209

0072

0011

0099

0184

0183

0312

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
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Gymnastics Energy

Markham GC

Gymnastics Mississauga

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Tumblers

All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International

London Beje

ParallelBars

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

All Star Sport Centre

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Vaughan

Gymnastics Energy

Oakville

Oakville

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Vaughan

Vaughan

Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Tumblers

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Energy

North Bay Apollo

Markham GC

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International

London Beje



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
24 X 38.533

b
b

Riley Maguire

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.300 50.133
2 9.167 51.633

3T 8.900 52.367
3T 8.900 50.200
4 8.833 49.033
5 8.600 50.067
6 8.567 51.700
7 8.467 49.300
8 8.433 48.500
9 8.233 49.833
10 8.133 38.533
11 8.067 50.267
12T 7.567 48.667
127 7.567 48.633
13 7.467 47.467
14 7.433 24.967
15 7.333 45.333
16 7.267 48.600
17 7.067 40.967
18 7.000 42.600
19 6.833 47.833
20 6.733 42.200
21T 6.633 47.267
21T 6.633 36.567
22 6.033 41.767
23 4.133 40.267

Name

Evan Smeets
Luca Rubino
Sebastien Baranyi Nichols
Samuel Len

Andy Persaud
Michael Repin
Scott Heathcote
Austin McBrine-Ellis
Marcus Sorrell
Max lvashkevich
Riley Maguire
Gabriel Palermo
Jack MacDonald
Zach Cheung
Ethan Fields
Edward Nagy
Addison Hunt
Justin Carter
Joshua Akum

Axel Subotincic
Logan Brown
Owen Brouse
Jaiman Lawerence
Declan Bracken
Artyom Mkrtychan

Callahan Bracken

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12B

Rank AA Score
1 52.367
2 51.700

Name
Sebastien Baranyi Nichols

Scott Heathcote

0004

0342

0246

0152

0243

0203

0245

0371

0196

0265

0115

0004

0006

0381

0069

0380

0312

0011

0218

0099

0209

0340

0217

0162

0184

0072

0183

0152

0371
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All Star Sport Centre

HighBar

Club

Oakville

Vaughan

Ottawa Gym Centre

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
Vaughan

Vaughan

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga

All Star Sport Centre

All Star Sport Centre

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
London Beje

North Bay Apollo

Tumblers

Markham GC

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Tumblers

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Energy

Toronto Gymnastics International

All Around

Club
Ottawa Gym Centre

Vaughan



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
3

4

5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

51.633

50.267

50.200

50.133

50.067

49.833

49.300

49.033

48.667

48.633

48.600

48.500

47.833

47.467

47.267

45.333

42.600

42.200

41.767

40.967

40.267

38.533

36.567

24.967

o
Luca Rubino
Gabriel Palermo
Samuel Len
Evan Smeets
Michael Repin
Max Ivashkevich
Austin McBrine-Ellis
Andy Persaud
Jack MacDonald
Zach Cheung
Justin Carter
Marcus Sorrell
Logan Brown
Ethan Fields
Jaiman Lawerence
Addison Hunt
Axel Subotincic
Owen Brouse
Artyom Mkrtychan
Joshua Akum
Callahan Bracken
Riley Maguire
Declan Bracken

Edward Nagy

0246

0006

0243

0342

0245

0115

0196

0203

0381

0069

0218

0265

0340

0380

0162

0011

0209

0217

0072

0099

0183

0004

0184

0312
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Vaughan

All Star Sport Centre

Vaughan

Oakville

Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Tumblers

Richmond Hill

Oakville

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

North Bay Apollo

Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Gymnastics Energy

Markham GC

Toronto Gymnastics International
All Star Sport Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International

London Beje
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MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score
1 9.433
2 9.233
3 9.167
4 8.767
5 8.433
6T 8.400
6T 8.400

7 8.300
8 8.267

9 8.233
10 8.167
11 8.100
12 8.067
13 7.867
14 7.833
15 7.700
16 7.667
17 7.333
18 6.433
19 5.833

AA Score

55.633

52.833

54.033

48.700

49.233

48.600

48.600

45.433

46.333

47.167

46.933

49.433

47.300

45.300

45.367

46.067

40.800

44.433

37.200

42.633

Name

Jackson Ramsay
Davide Radaelli
Emre Dodanli

Alex Brule

Elliot Speck
Mason Evers
Ireneo Membrere
Jacob Cheung
Nathanael Gilroy
Kieran Mehta
Camil Roy

Nathan Vieira
Brandon Yap Young
Ben Tschakovsky
Daniel Cunic
Aidan Abrenica
Adam Lamoureux
Kieran St. Jacques
Daniel Simonian

Henry Bruin

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score
1 9.100
2 8.233
3 7.933
4 7.633

5T 7.600
5T 7.600
5T 7.600
6 7.400
7 7.200
8 7.100

AA Score

55.633

52.833

45.367

46.933

54.033

48.700

48.600

47.167

47.300

44.433

Name

Jackson Ramsay
Davide Radaelli
Daniel Cunic

Camil Roy

Emre Dodanli

Alex Brule

Mason Evers
Kieran Mehta
Brandon Yap Young

Kieran St. Jacques

0130

0207

0296

0379

0074

0321

0346

0068

0081

0372

0234

0343

0178

0075

0187

0023

0311

0235

0100

0310

0130

0207

0187

0234

0296

0379

0321

0372

0178

0235
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Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Alpha Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Energy

Page 38

Floor

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Oakville

Gymnastics Energy
Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics Mississauga
Tumblers

Oakville

Pulsars

Gymnastics Energy
Toronto Gymnastics International
East York

London Beje

Tumblers

Markham GC

London Beje

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Alpha Gymnastics Academy

Pommel

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Mississauga
Pulsars

Tumblers



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier " 3/24/2013 6:15 PM

at Burlington BG's Page 39
Awards Summary N
9 6.833 49.233 Elliot Speck 0074  Gymnastics Energy
10 6.800 42.633 Henry Bruin 0310 London Beje
11 6.667 49.433 Nathan Vieira 0343  Oakville
12 6.433 46.067 Aidan Abrenica 0023 East York
13 6.300 45.433 Jacob Cheung 0068  Gymnastics Energy
14 6.233 48.600 Ireneo Membrere 0346  Oakville
15T 6.033 46.333 Nathanael Gilroy 0081 Kitchener-Waterloo
15T 6.033 40.800 Adam Lamoureux 0311 London Beje
16 5.267 45.300 Ben Tschakovsky 0075  Gymnastics Energy
17 5.233 37.200 Daniel Simonian 0100  Markham GC
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A Rings
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.400 55.633 Jackson Ramsay 0130 Gymnastics Mississauga
2 8.900 54.033 Emre Dodanli 0296  Gold Medal Gymnastics
3 8.833 48.600 Ireneo Membrere 0346  Oakville
4 8.567 52.833 Davide Radaelli 0207  Toronto Gymnastics International
5 8.500 49.233 Elliot Speck 0074  Gymnastics Energy
6 8.467 49.433 Nathan Vieira 0343  Oakville
7 8.133 46.067 Aidan Abrenica 0023  East York
8 7.900 45.433 Jacob Cheung 0068  Gymnastics Energy
9 7.833 45.300 Ben Tschakovsky 0075  Gymnastics Energy
10 7.800 44.433 Kieran St. Jacques 0235  Tumblers
11 7.567 46.933 Camil Roy 0234  Tumblers
12 7.500 46.333 Nathanael Gilroy 0081 Kitchener-Waterloo
13 7.400 47.300 Brandon Yap Young 0178 Pulsars
14 7.367 42.633 Henry Bruin 0310 London Beje
15 7.233 47.167 Kieran Mehta 0372  Gymnastics Mississauga
16 7.200 48.600 Mason Evers 0321 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
17 6.800 45.367 Daniel Cunic 0187  Toronto Gymnastics International
18 6.633 48.700 Alex Brule 0379  Alpha Gymnastics Academy
19 6.300 37.200 Daniel Simonian 0100  Markham GC
20 4.867 40.800 Adam Lamoureux 0311 London Beje

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier s 3/24/2013 6:15 PM
at Burlington BG's - Page 40
Awards Summary W

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.600 54.033 Emre Dodanli 0296  Gold Medal Gymnastics
2 9.433 49.433 Nathan Vieira 0343  Oakville
3 9.333 46.333 Nathanael Gilroy 0081 Kitchener-Waterloo
4 9.267 55.633 Jackson Ramsay 0130 Gymnastics Mississauga
5T 9.233 48.600 Ireneo Membrere 0346  Oakville
5T 9.233 45.300 Ben Tschakovsky 0075  Gymnastics Energy
5T 9.233 40.800 Adam Lamoureux 0311 London Beje
6 9.133 48.600 Mason Evers 0321  National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
7 9.067 45.367 Daniel Cunic 0187  Toronto Gymnastics International
8 9.000 46.933 Camil Roy 0234  Tumblers
9 8.967 52.833 Davide Radaelli 0207  Toronto Gymnastics International
10T 8.933 49.233 Elliot Speck 0074  Gymnastics Energy
10T 8.933 47.167 Kieran Mehta 0372  Gymnastics Mississauga
11 8.867 48.700 Alex Brule 0379  Alpha Gymnastics Academy
12 8.800 47.300 Brandon Yap Young 0178 Pulsars
13 8.733 46.067 Aidan Abrenica 0023  East York
14T 8.667 45.433 Jacob Cheung 0068  Gymnastics Energy
147 8.667 42.633 Henry Bruin 0310 London Beje
15 8.600 37.200 Daniel Simonian 0100  Markham GC
16 8.500 44.433 Kieran St. Jacques 0235  Tumblers
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A ParallelBars
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 9.333 55.633 Jackson Ramsay 0130 Gymnastics Mississauga
2 9.267 54.033 Emre Dodanli 0296  Gold Medal Gymnastics
3 8.967 52.833 Davide Radaelli 0207  Toronto Gymnastics International
4 8.767 49.233 Elliot Speck 0074  Gymnastics Energy
5 8.567 48.700 Alex Brule 0379  Alpha Gymnastics Academy
6 8.367 49.433 Nathan Vieira 0343  Oakville
7 7.967 48.600 Ireneo Membrere 0346  Oakville
8 7.867 48.600 Mason Evers 0321 National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
9 7.833 47.300 Brandon Yap Young 0178 Pulsars
10T 7.500 46.333 Nathanael Gilroy 0081 Kitchener-Waterloo
10T 7.500 44.433 Kieran St. Jacques 0235  Tumblers



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

11T 7.267 47.167
11T 7.267 45.433
11T 7.267 45.367
12T 7.100 46.067
12T 7.100 45.300
13 7.067 46.933
14 7.033 42.633
15 5.967 40.800

16 3.833 37.200

e

o
Kieran Mehta
Jacob Cheung
Daniel Cunic
Aidan Abrenica
Ben Tschakovsky
Camil Roy
Henry Bruin
Adam Lamoureux

Daniel Simonian

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.500 54.033
2 9.100 55.633
3 8.867 52.833
4T 8.400 49.433
4T 8.400 48.600

5 8.267 48.700

6 8.100 47.167
T 8.000 47.300
T 8.000 45.300
8 7.967 46.067

9 7.933 48.600
10 7.767 49.233
11 7.700 46.333
12 7.500 46.933
13 7.033 40.800
14 7.000 45.433
15 6.933 42.633
16 6.800 37.200
17 6.467 45.367
18 6.200 44.433

Name

Emre Dodanli
Jackson Ramsay
Davide Radaelli
Nathan Vieira
Mason Evers
Alex Brule

Kieran Mehta
Brandon Yap Young
Ben Tschakovsky
Aidan Abrenica
Ireneo Membrere
Elliot Speck
Nathanael Gilroy
Camil Roy

Adam Lamoureux
Jacob Cheung
Henry Bruin
Daniel Simonian
Daniel Cunic

Kieran St. Jacques

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - Age 10-12A

0372

0068

0187

0023

0075

0234

0310

0311

0100

0296

0130

0207

0343

0321

0379

0372

0178

0075

0023

0346

0074

0081

0234

0311

0068

0310

0100

0187

0235
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Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Energy

Toronto Gymnastics International
East York

Gymnastics Energy

Tumblers

London Beje

London Beje

Markham GC

HighBar

Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga

Pulsars

Gymnastics Energy

East York

Oakville

Gymnastics Energy
Kitchener-Waterloo

Tumblers

London Beje

Gymnastics Energy

London Beje

Markham GC

Toronto Gymnastics International

Tumblers

All Around



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Rank

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

AA Score

55.633

54.033

52.833

49.433

49.233

48.700

48.600

48.600

47.300

47.167

46.933

46.333

46.067

45.433

45.367

45.300

44.433

42.633

40.800

37.200

Name

Jackson Ramsay
Emre Dodanli
Davide Radaelli
Nathan Vieira
Elliot Speck

Alex Brule

Mason Evers
Ireneo Membrere
Brandon Yap Young
Kieran Mehta
Camil Roy
Nathanael Gilroy
Aidan Abrenica
Jacob Cheung
Daniel Cunic

Ben Tschakovsky
Kieran St. Jacques
Henry Bruin

Adam Lamoureux

Daniel Simonian

0130

0296

0207

0343

0074

0379

0321

0346

0178

0372

0234

0081

0023

0068

0187

0075

0235

0310

0311

0100
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Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Gymnastics Energy

Alpha Gymnastics Academy

Page 42

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Oakville

Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Tumblers
Kitchener-Waterloo

East York

Gymnastics Energy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Energy
Tumblers

London Beje

London Beje

Markham GC



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.250 49.350
2 8.200 49.500

3T 8.150 51.600
3T 8.150 44.950
4 7.900 45.550
5 7.800 46.700
6 7.750 47.900
7 7.700 46.000
8 6.900 40.350
9 6.800 45.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.950 49.500
2 8.900 47.900
3 8.650 51.600
4 8.600 45.700
5 8.300 49.350
6 8.150 46.700
7 7.200 46.000
8 6.400 40.350
9 6.350 44.950
10 6.200 45.550

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.450 49.350
2 8.050 51.600
3 7.850 49.500
4 7.550 46.700
5 7.450 45.700

6T 7.300 47.900

Name

Ricky Palermo
Brendon Canning
Kieran Byrne
Brandon Gouvia
Christian Canosa
Graham Boland
Eddie Dobson
Timothy Reynolds
Zacharie Gaudet

Thomas Poltoranos

Name

Brendon Canning
Eddie Dobson
Kieran Byrne
Thomas Poltoranos
Ricky Palermo
Graham Boland
Timothy Reynolds
Zacharie Gaudet
Brandon Gouvia

Christian Canosa

Name

Ricky Palermo
Kieran Byrne
Brendon Canning
Graham Boland
Thomas Poltoranos

Eddie Dobson

0007

0049

0344

0305

0304

0351

0001

0306

0010

0205

0049

0001

0344

0205

0007

0351

0306

0010

0305

0304

0007

0344

0049

0351

0205

0001
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Floor

Club

All Star Sport Centre

Evolution

Oakville

Gym Giants

Gym Giants

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
All Star Sport Centre

Gym Giants

North Bay Apollo

Toronto Gymnastics International

Pommel

Club

Evolution

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International

All Star Sport Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Gym Giants

North Bay Apollo

Gym Giants

Gym Giants

Rings

Club

All Star Sport Centre

Oakville

Evolution

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Toronto Gymnastics International

All Star Sport Centre



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

6T 7.300 44.950
7 6.850 45.550
8 5.950 46.000
9 5.550 40.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.300 47.900
2 9.000 46.000
3 8.850 49.350
4 8.700 46.700
5 8.650 49.500
6 8.550 44.950
7 8.350 45.550
8 8.200 51.600
9 8.150 45.700

10 7.900 40.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 8.900 51.600
2 8.250 45.550
3 8.100 49.350
4 8.050 46.000
5 7.300 49.500
6 7.250 44.950

T 6.900 46.700
T 6.900 45.700
8 6.300 40.350
9 6.000 47.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score

1 9.650 51.600

-

u
Brandon Gouvia
Christian Canosa
Timothy Reynolds

Zacharie Gaudet

Name

Eddie Dobson
Timothy Reynolds
Ricky Palermo
Graham Boland
Brendon Canning
Brandon Gouvia
Christian Canosa
Kieran Byrne
Thomas Poltoranos

Zacharie Gaudet

Name

Kieran Byrne
Christian Canosa
Ricky Palermo
Timothy Reynolds
Brendon Canning
Brandon Gouvia
Graham Boland
Thomas Poltoranos
Zacharie Gaudet

Eddie Dobson

Name

Kieran Byrne

0305

0304

0306

0010

0001

0306

0007

0351

0049

0305

0304

0344

0205

0010

0344

0304

0007

0306

0049

0305

0351

0205

0010

0001

0344
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Page 44
Gym Giants
Gym Giants
Gym Giants
North Bay Apollo
Vault

Club

All Star Sport Centre

Gym Giants

All Star Sport Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Evolution

Gym Giants

Gym Giants

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International

North Bay Apollo

ParallelBars

Club

Oakville

Gym Giants

All Star Sport Centre

Gym Giants

Evolution

Gym Giants

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Toronto Gymnastics International
North Bay Apollo

All Star Sport Centre

HighBar

Club

Oakuville



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

2 8.650 47.900
3 8.550 49.500
4 8.100 46.000
5 8.000 45.550
6 7.800 45.700
7 7.600 46.700
8 7.400 49.350
9 7.350 44.950
10 7.300 40.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 - 13+

Rank AA Score
1 51.600
2 49.500
3 49.350
4 47.900
5 46.700
6 46.000
7 45.700
8 45.550
9 44.950

10 40.350

e

o
Eddie Dobson
Brendon Canning
Timothy Reynolds
Christian Canosa
Thomas Poltoranos
Graham Boland
Ricky Palermo
Brandon Gouvia

Zacharie Gaudet

Name

Kieran Byrne
Brendon Canning
Ricky Palermo
Eddie Dobson
Graham Boland
Timothy Reynolds
Thomas Poltoranos
Christian Canosa
Brandon Gouvia

Zacharie Gaudet

0001

0049

0306

0304

0205

0351

0007

0305

0010

0344

0049

0007

0001

0351

0306

0205

0304

0305

0010
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All Star Sport Centre

Evolution

Gym Giants

Gym Giants

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
All Star Sport Centre

Gym Giants

North Bay Apollo

All Around

Club

Oakville

Evolution

All Star Sport Centre

All Star Sport Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Gym Giants

Toronto Gymnastics International

Gym Giants

Gym Giants

North Bay Apollo



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.967 68.267
2 11.767 69.234
3 11.733 69.567
4 11.667 67.900
5 11.500 69.234
6 11.300 67.700
7 11.167 68.967

8T 11.100 65.267
8T 11.100 62.633
9 10.800 65.167
10 10.767 63.933
11 10.600 68.567
12 10.567 62.033
13 10.533 63.600
14 9.667 61.367
15 9.467 64.133
16T X 0.000
17T 0.000 0.000

Name

Cole Letsche
Romano Watt
Braedan Spiteri
Kenji Tamane
Adam Safaoui
Daniyel Cheah
Pietro Bertola
Cole Duffy
Ramzy Hamwi
Ethan Minard
Malcolm Glassco
Russel Kelly
Johnny Papazotos

Alden Howell

Stefan Van Niekerk

Parker Ball
Nathanael Teng

Anthony Nadar

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.567 67.900
2 12.200 67.700
3 12.167 69.234
4 12.033 68.967
5 11.933 65.167
6 11.767 69.234
7 11.633 69.567
8 11.533 63.933
9 11.267 64.133
10 11.233 68.267
11 11.067 68.567
12 10.933 62.633

Name

Kenji Tamane
Daniyel Cheah
Romano Watt
Pietro Bertola
Ethan Minard
Adam Safaoui
Braedan Spiteri
Malcolm Glassco
Parker Ball
Cole Letsche
Russel Kelly

Ramzy Hamwi

0035

0278

0136

0248

0066

0060

0105

0027

0227

0064

0275

0034

0085

0031

0150

0078

0322

0124

0248

0060

0278

0105

0064

0066

0136

0275

0078

0035

0034

0227

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 46

Floor

Club

East York

Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Mississauga
Vaughan

Futures

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
East York

Tumblers

Futures

Burlington BGs

East York
Kitchener-Waterloo

East York

Oakville
Kitchener-Waterloo
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Mississauga

Pommel

Club

Vaughan

Futures

Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs
Kitchener-Waterloo

East York

East York

Tumblers



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

13

14

15

16

17T

17T

10.900

10.700

9.400

9.033

X

X

65.267

63.600

61.367

62.033

0.000

0.000

o
Cole Duffy
Alden Howell
Stefan Van Niekerk
Johnny Papazotos
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank

T
T
8T

8T

10
11T
11T

12

13
14T

14T

Score

11.967

11.933

11.767

11.633

11.567

11.467

11.400

11.400

11.367

11.367

11.300

11.167

11.100

11.100

10.600

10.500

AA Score

69.234

67.900

68.567

69.567

65.167

64.133

68.267

61.367

69.234

68.967

67.700

63.933

65.267

63.600

62.633

62.033

0.000

0.000

Name

Adam Safaoui
Kenji Tamane
Russel Kelly
Braedan Spiteri
Ethan Minard
Parker Ball

Cole Letsche
Stefan Van Niekerk
Romano Watt
Pietro Bertola
Daniyel Cheah
Malcolm Glassco
Cole Duffy

Alden Howell
Ramzy Hamwi
Johnny Papazotos
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank

Score

12.200

12.067

12.000

11.900

11.633

AA Score

69.567

69.234

68.567

68.267

63.600

Name

Braedan Spiteri
Romano Watt
Russel Kelly
Cole Letsche

Alden Howell

0027

0031

0150

0085

0124

0322

0066

0248

0034

0136

0064

0078

0035

0150

0278

0105

0060

0275

0027

0031

0227

0085

0124

0322

0136

0278

0034

0035

0031
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East York

East York

Oakville
Kitchener-Waterloo

Gymnastics Mississauga

Page 47

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Club

Futures

Vaughan

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures
Kitchener-Waterloo

East York

Oakville

Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Burlington BGs

East York

East York

Tumblers
Kitchener-Waterloo

Gymnastics Mississauga

Rings

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

East York

East York

East York

Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

6T 11.600 68.967
6T 11.600 65.267

7 11.500 61.367
8T 11.333 67.700
8T 11.333 65.167
oT 11.167 63.933
oT 11.167 62.633
10 11.067 62.033
11 10.967 69.234
12 10.900 64.133
13 10.867 67.900
147 X 0.000
147 X 0.000

e

o
Pietro Bertola
Cole Duffy
Stefan Van Niekerk
Daniyel Cheah
Ethan Minard
Malcolm Glassco
Ramzy Hamwi
Johnny Papazotos
Adam Safaoui
Parker Ball
Kenji Tamane
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.767 69.234
2 11.733 67.900
3 11.667 68.267
4 11.633 68.567
5 11.600 69.567

6T 11.500 69.234
6T 11.500 65.167
T 11.333 67.700
T 11.333 64.133
8 11.300 61.367
9 11.133 68.967
10T 10.500 63.933
10T 10.500 62.033
11 10.433 62.633
12 10.167 63.600
13 9.733 65.267
147 X 0.000
147 X 0.000

Name

Adam Safaoui
Kenji Tamane
Cole Letsche
Russel Kelly
Braedan Spiteri
Romano Watt
Ethan Minard
Daniyel Cheah
Parker Ball

Stefan Van Niekerk
Pietro Bertola
Malcolm Glassco
Johnny Papazotos
Ramzy Hamwi
Alden Howell

Cole Duffy
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

0105

0027

0150

0060

0064

0275

0227

0085

0066

0078

0248

0124

0322

0066

0248

0035

0034

0136

0278

0064

0060

0078

0150

0105

0275

0085

0227

0031

0027

0124

0322
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Gymnastics Mississauga
East York

Oakville

Futures

Futures

Burlington BGs
Tumblers
Kitchener-Waterloo
Futures
Kitchener-Waterloo
Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

ParallelBars

Club

Futures

Vaughan

East York

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Futures

Futures
Kitchener-Waterloo
Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs
Kitchener-Waterloo
Tumblers

East York

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank

6T

6T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16T

16T

Score

11.667

11.500

11.267

10.833

10.767

10.367

10.367

10.233

10.100

9.700

9.467

9.133

8.800

8.400

8.100

8.033

AA Score

68.967

68.567

69.234

65.267

69.567

69.234

62.033

67.700

68.267

64.133

63.600

67.900

63.933

62.633

61.367

65.167

0.000

0.000

Name

Pietro Bertola
Russel Kelly
Adam Safaoui
Cole Duffy
Braedan Spiteri
Romano Watt
Johnny Papazotos
Daniyel Cheah
Cole Letsche
Parker Ball

Alden Howell
Kenji Tamane
Malcolm Glassco
Ramzy Hamwi
Stefan Van Niekerk
Ethan Minard
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12A

Rank

2T

2T

10

11

AA Score

69.567

69.234

69.234

68.967

68.567

68.267

67.900

67.700

65.267

65.167

64.133

63.933

Name
Braedan Spiteri
Adam Safaoui
Romano Watt
Pietro Bertola
Russel Kelly
Cole Letsche
Kenji Tamane
Daniyel Cheah
Cole Duffy
Ethan Minard
Parker Ball

Malcolm Glassco

0105

0034

0066

0027

0136

0278

0085

0060

0035

0078

0031

0248

0275

0227

0150

0064

0124

0322

0136

0066

0278

0105

0034

0035

0248

0060

0027

0064

0078

0275

Club
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HighBar

Gymnastics Mississauga

East York
Futures

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

Burlington BGs
Kitchener-Waterloo
Futures

East York
Kitchener-Waterloo
East York
Vaughan
Burlington BGs
Tumblers

Oakville

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Club

All Around

Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

East York
Vaughan

Futures

East York

Futures
Kitchener-Waterloo

Burlington BGs



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
12

13

14

15
16T

16T

63.600

62.633

62.033

61.367

0.000

0.000

e

o
Alden Howell
Ramzy Hamwi
Johnny Papazotos
Stefan Van Niekerk
Anthony Nadar

Nathanael Teng

0031

0227

0085

0150

0124

0322
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East York

Tumblers
Kitchener-Waterloo
Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 11.800
2 11.667
3 11.567
4 11.333
5 11.300
6 11.267
7 11.233

8T 11.067
8T 11.067
9 10.767
10 10.733
11 10.700
12 10.600
13 10.500
14 10.467
15 9.100
16T X
16T X
16T X
16T X

AA Score

70.233

68.100

67.133

66.967

65.733

66.733

67.167

64.767

64.233

60.900

66.933

66.433

64.600

61.433

60.000

52.900

44.133

41.867

0.000

0.000

Name

Mitchell German
Andrew Golding
Daniel Hodare

Max Dobrei

Ben Frosst

Evan Zaharatos
Ghen Namae
Nicholas Yankowich
Zack Urbaniak
Tony Partito

Eric Dupuy

Phillip Yee

Oliver Ralph
Davidson Treleaven
Scott Baker
Spencer Johne
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Jack Perry

Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 12.367
2 12.133
3 12.100
4 11.967
5 11.733
6 11.667
7 11.567
8 11.467
9 11.400
10 11.300

AA Score

67.133

70.233

66.933

66.967

66.433

61.433

66.733

60.000

52.900

65.733

Name

Daniel Hodare
Mitchell German
Eric Dupuy

Max Dobrei

Phillip Yee
Davidson Treleaven
Evan Zaharatos
Scott Baker
Spencer Johne

Ben Frosst

0355

0030

0382

0153

0384

0213

0277

0171

0212

0128

0063

0179

0148

0138

0173

0145

0045

0202

0270

0167

0382

0355

0063

0153

0179

0138

0213

0173

0145

0384
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Club

Oakville

East York

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Pulsars

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

Pulsars

Oakville

East York

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Club

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Oakville

Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Pulsars

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Page 51

Floor

Pommel



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

11 11.200 41.867
12 11.133 67.167
13 10.867 44.133
14 10.767 64.767
15 10.600 64.600
16 10.533 60.900
17 10.500 68.100
18 9.100 64.233
197 X 0.000
197 X 0.000

o
Jack Perry
Ghen Namae
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Nicholas Yankowich
Oliver Ralph
Tony Partito
Andrew Golding
Zack Urbaniak
Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.667 70.233
2 11.600 66.967
3 11.433 67.167

4T 11.333 66.733
4T 11.333 64.600
5 11.300 66.933
6 11.267 64.767
7 11.233 67.133
8T 11.200 65.733
8T 11.200 44.133
9 11.100 68.100
10 11.067 60.000
11 11.033 64.233
127 10.933 52.900
127 10.933 41.867
13 10.800 66.433
14 10.033 60.900
15 9.133 61.433
16T X 0.000
16T X 0.000

Name

Mitchell German
Max Dobrei

Ghen Namae

Evan Zaharatos
Oliver Ralph

Eric Dupuy

Nicholas Yankowich
Daniel Hodare

Ben Frosst
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Andrew Golding
Scott Baker

Zack Urbaniak
Spencer Johne
Jack Perry

Phillip Yee

Tony Partito
Davidson Treleaven
Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

0202

0277

0045

0171

0148

0128

0030

0212

0270

0167

0355

0153

0277

0213

0148

0063

0171

0382

0384

0045

0030

0173

0212

0145

0202

0179

0128

0138

0270

0167
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Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

East York

Ottawa Gym Centre

Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Rings

Club

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

East York

Pulsars

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Rank Score
1 12.100
2 11.933
3 11.600
4 11.567
5 11.533
6 11.467
7 11.433
8T 11.333
8T 11.333
9T 11.133
9T 11.133
10 11.100
11 11.067
12 11.033
13 10.900
14 10.800
15 10.633

16T X

16T X

16T X

AA Score

68.100

64.233

70.233

67.133

66.433

44.133

67.167

66.967

65.733

64.767

60.900

52.900

64.600

66.733

61.433

66.933

60.000

41.867

0.000

0.000

Name

Andrew Golding
Zack Urbaniak

Mitchell German
Daniel Hodare

Phillip Yee

Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham

Ghen Namae

Max Dobrei

Ben Frosst
Nicholas Yankowich
Tony Partito
Spencer Johne
Oliver Ralph

Evan Zaharatos
Davidson Treleaven
Eric Dupuy

Scott Baker

Jack Perry

Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 11.833
2 11.733
3 11.400
4 11.367
5 11.333
6 11.067
7 10.967
8T 10.800
8T 10.800
8T 10.800

9 10.700

AA Score

68.100

70.233

66.933

67.167

67.133

66.733

66.433

65.733

64.600

61.433

64.233

Name

Andrew Golding
Mitchell German
Eric Dupuy
Ghen Namae
Daniel Hodare
Evan Zaharatos
Phillip Yee

Ben Frosst
Oliver Ralph
Davidson Treleaven

Zack Urbaniak

0030

0212

0355

0382

0179

0045

0277

0153

0384

0171

0128

0145

0148

0213

0138

0063

0173

0202

0270

0167

0030

0355

0063

0277

0382

0213

0179

0384

0148

0138

0212
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Club

East York

Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Pulsars

East York

Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Oakville

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Pulsars

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Page 53

ParallelBars

Club

East York

Oakville

Futures

Burlington BGs

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Pulsars

Ottawa Gym Centre
Oakville

Gymnastics Mississauga

Toronto Gymnastics International



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

10 10.667
11 10.600
12 10.367
13 10.200
14 9.967
15 9.667
16 9.500
17T X
17T X

64.767

44.133

52.900

66.967

41.867

60.000

60.900

0.000

0.000

e
o
Nicholas Yankowich
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Spencer Johne
Max Dobrei
Jack Perry
Scott Baker
Tony Partito
Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

Rank Score
1 11.300
2 10.900
3 10.700
4 10.600
5 10.567
6 10.533
7 10.467
8 10.400
9 10.200

10 9.867
11 9.800
12 9.767
13 9.067
14 8.933
15 8.433
16 6.700
17T X
17T X
17T X
17T X

AA Score

70.233

68.100

66.433

66.933

67.167

66.967

66.733

64.233

64.600

64.767

65.733

41.867

67.133

60.900

61.433

60.000

52.900

44.133

0.000

0.000

Name

Mitchell German
Andrew Golding
Phillip Yee

Eric Dupuy

Ghen Namae

Max Dobrei

Evan Zaharatos
Zack Urbaniak
Oliver Ralph
Nicholas Yankowich
Ben Frosst

Jack Perry

Daniel Hodare

Tony Partito
Davidson Treleaven
Scott Baker
Spencer Johne
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - Age 10-12B

0171

0045

0145

0153

0202

0173

0128

0270

0167

0355

0030

0179

0063

0277

0153

0213

0212

0148

0171

0384

0202

0382

0128

0138

0173

0145

0045

0270

0167
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Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Club

Oakville

East York

Pulsars

Futures

Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Pulsars

Oakville

East York

Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre
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HighBar

All Around



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Rank

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
197

197

AA Score

70.233

68.100

67.167

67.133

66.967

66.933

66.733

66.433

65.733

64.767

64.600

64.233

61.433

60.900

60.000

52.900

44.133

41.867

0.000

0.000

Name

Mitchell German
Andrew Golding
Ghen Namae

Daniel Hodare

Max Dobrei

Eric Dupuy

Evan Zaharatos
Phillip Yee

Ben Frosst

Nicholas Yankowich
Oliver Ralph

Zack Urbaniak
Davidson Treleaven
Tony Partito

Scott Baker
Spencer Johne
Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham
Jack Perry

Jameel Ali

Gabriel Riendeau

0355

0030

0277

0382

0153

0063

0213

0179

0384

0171

0148

0212

0138

0128

0173

0145

0045

0202

0270

0167
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Club

Oakville

East York

Burlington BGs

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

Futures

Toronto Gymnastics International
Pulsars

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

Oakville

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Pulsars

Oakville

East York

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre
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MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.500 66.933
2 11.367 67.733
3 11.333 63.067

4T 11.133 66.633
4T 11.133 63.033
5 11.100 62.600
6 10.933 62.533
7 10.833 60.933
8 10.667 62.700
9 10.333 62.000
10T 10.133 62.900
10T 10.133 61.967
11 10.033 63.633
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.200 66.933
2 10.967 62.900
3 10.867 66.633
4 10.800 67.733
5 10.233 61.967
6 10.100 62.700
7 10.000 62.600
8T 9.633 63.067
8T 9.633 62.000
9 9.400 63.033
10 9.333 63.633
11 9.067 60.933

Name

Daniel Newth

Alex St. George
Maysen Krasevac
Neil Maatta

Roie Fields

Morgan Shaw
Nicolas Novak

Alex Tinney
Alexander Granzer Guay
James Tremblay
Chris Young

Spencer Sedore
Przemek Warszewski
Robbie Clark

Adam Hampton

Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

Name

Daniel Newth

Chris Young

Neil Maatta

Alex St. George
Spencer Sedore
Alexander Granzer Guay
Morgan Shaw
Maysen Krasevac
James Tremblay
Roie Fields
Przemek Warszewski

Alex Tinney

0021

0169

0192

0020

0240

0181

0022

0142

0158

0353

0077

0040

0307

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

0021

0077

0020

0169

0040

0158

0181

0192

0353

0240

0307

0142
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Floor

Club

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Vaughan

Owen Sound Satellites

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Gymnastics Energy

East York

Gym Giants

Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club

Pommel

Club

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

Ottawa Gym Centre

Owen Sound Satellites

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Vaughan

Gym Giants

Northumberland



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

12 8.333 62.533
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.867 67.733
2 11.833 66.933
3 11.733 62.900
4 11.533 63.033

5T 11.233 66.633
5T 11.233 60.933
6 11.167 62.533
7 11.000 63.067
8T 10.733 63.633
8T 10.733 62.700
9 10.500 62.000
10 10.333 62.600
11 10.100 61.967
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.967 67.733
2 11.900 63.633
3 11.700 66.633
4 11.567 60.933
5 11.467 63.067

e

o
Nicolas Novak
Robbie Clark
Adam Hampton
Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

Name

Alex St. George
Daniel Newth

Chris Young

Roie Fields

Neil Maatta

Alex Tinney

Nicolas Novak
Maysen Krasevac
Przemek Warszewski
Alexander Granzer Guay
James Tremblay
Morgan Shaw
Spencer Sedore
Robbie Clark

Adam Hampton

Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

Name

Alex St. George
Przemek Warszewski
Neil Maatta

Alex Tinney

Maysen Krasevac

0022

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

0169

0021

0077

0240

0020

0142

0022

0192

0307

0158

0353

0181

0040

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

0169

0307

0020

0142

0192
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Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club

Rings

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Vaughan

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Northumberland

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International

Gym Giants

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Owen Sound Satellites

East York

Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club

Vault

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gym Giants

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Northumberland

Toronto Gymnastics International



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

6 11.300 62.533
7 11.167 63.033
8 10.933 61.967
9 10.833 62.600
10 10.800 62.700
11 10.633 62.000
12 10.500 66.933
13 10.400 62.900
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.667 62.600
2 11.500 66.633
3 11.333 66.933

4T 11.200 63.633
4T 11.200 62.000
5T 10.800 67.733
5T 10.800 62.533
6 10.600 62.900
7 10.400 62.700
8 10.367 63.033
9 10.033 61.967
10 9.867 63.067
11 9.800 60.933
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000

e

o
Nicolas Novak
Roie Fields
Spencer Sedore
Morgan Shaw
Alexander Granzer Guay
James Tremblay
Daniel Newth
Chris Young
Robbie Clark
Adam Hampton
Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

Name

Morgan Shaw

Neil Maatta

Daniel Newth
Przemek Warszewski
James Tremblay
Alex St. George
Nicolas Novak

Chris Young
Alexander Granzer Guay
Roie Fields

Spencer Sedore
Maysen Krasevac
Alex Tinney

Robbie Clark

Adam Hampton

Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

0022

0240

0040

0181

0158

0353

0021

0077

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

0181

0020

0021

0307

0353

0169

0022

0077

0158

0240

0040

0192

0142

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058
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Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Vaughan

East York

Owen Sound Satellites

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club

ParallelBars

Club

Owen Sound Satellites

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gym Giants

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Ottawa Gym Centre

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Energy

Ottawa Gym Centre

Vaughan

East York

Toronto Gymnastics International
Northumberland

Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank Score
1 10.933
2 10.567
3 10.533
4 10.433
5 10.200

6T 10.000
6T 10.000
7 9.767
8 9.700
9 9.433
10 9.067
11 8.667
12 8.433
13T X
13T X
13T X
13T X
13T X

AA Score

67.733

66.933

61.967

63.633

66.633

62.700

62.533

63.067

62.000

63.033

62.900

62.600

60.933

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+B

Rank

10

11

12

AA Score

67.733

66.933

66.633

63.633

63.067

63.033

62.900

62.700

62.600

62.533

62.000

61.967

Name

Alex St. George
Daniel Newth
Spencer Sedore
Przemek Warszewski
Neil Maatta
Alexander Granzer Guay
Nicolas Novak
Maysen Krasevac
James Tremblay
Roie Fields

Chris Young

Morgan Shaw

Alex Tinney

Robbie Clark

Adam Hampton

Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

Name

Alex St. George
Daniel Newth

Neil Maatta

Przemek Warszewski
Maysen Krasevac
Roie Fields

Chris Young
Alexander Granzer Guay
Morgan Shaw
Nicolas Novak
James Tremblay

Spencer Sedore

0169

0021

0040

0307

0020

0158

0022

0192

0353

0240

0077

0181

0142

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

0169

0021

0020

0307

0192

0240

0077

0158

0181

0022

0353

0040

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 59

HighBar

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
East York

Gym Giants

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gym Centre

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels
Vaughan

Gymnastics Energy

Owen Sound Satellites

Northumberland

Forest City Gym Club

Thunder Bay

Northumberland

Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club

All Around

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gym Giants

Toronto Gymnastics International
Vaughan

Gymnastics Energy

Ottawa Gym Centre

Owen Sound Satellites

Durham Whiz Kids Gymnastics Academy
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

East York



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
13

14T
14T
14T
14T

14T

60.933

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o
Alex Tinney
Robbie Clark
Adam Hampton
Nick Kokocinski
Darian Long

Keith Newton

0142

0055

0268

0139

0172

0058

Northumberland
Forest City Gym Club
Thunder Bay
Northumberland
Ottawa Gym Centre

Forest City Gym Club
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MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank

T

T

10
11
127
127
127
127
127
127

127

Score

11.800

11.500

11.367

11.267

11.200

11.167

10.633

10.633

10.600

10.400

9.967

9.633

X X X X X X X

AA Score

64.567

66.300

65.200

66.933

64.767

63.600

65.567

61.900

59.833

62.767

60.333

58.300

43.167

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank

10

11

Score

11.367

10.833

10.500

10.433

10.400

10.300

9.933

9.767

9.700

9.500

9.367

AA Score

64.767

66.933

66.300

65.200

65.567

63.600

62.767

43.167

60.333

64.567

61.900

Name

Riley Flynn

Justin Khalil

Thivian Chelliah
Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Alexander Gibson
Brandon Daley

Jack Carere

Thomas Pantano
Matthew St. Denis
Christian Cunningham
Jacob Burns

Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Samir Farah

Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name

Alexander Gibson
Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Justin Khalil

Thivian Chelliah
Jack Carere

Brandon Daley
Christian Cunningham
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Jacob Burns

Riley Flynn

Thomas Pantano

0091

0161

0258

0159

0224

0090

0079

0127

0168

0280

0313

0033

0082

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208

0224

0159

0161

0258

0079

0090

0280

0082

0313

0091

0127

Club

Loyalist

Ottawa Gym Centre
Richmond Hill
Ottawa Gym Centre
Tumblers

Loyalist

Kitchener-Waterloo
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Floor

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre
Burlington BGs
London Beje

East York

Kitchener-Waterloo

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Thunder Bay
Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

Club

Tumblers

Ottawa Gym Centre
Ottawa Gym Centre
Richmond Hill
Kitchener-Waterloo
Loyalist

Burlington BGs
Kitchener-Waterloo
London Beje

Loyalist

Pommel

Gymnastics Mississauga



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

12 8.833 59.833

13 7.200 58.300
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000
14T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.800 66.933
2 11.533 43.167
3 11.433 65.567
4 11.367 64.567
5 11.100 58.300
6 11.067 65.200
7 11.000 61.900
8 10.767 62.767

9T 10.700 64.767
9T 10.700 63.600
10 10.100 60.333
11 10.067 66.300
12 9.833 59.833
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.833 66.300
2 11.633 64.567

e

o
Matthew St. Denis
Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Samir Farah
Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name

Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Jack Carere

Riley Flynn

Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Thivian Chelliah
Thomas Pantano
Christian Cunningham
Alexander Gibson
Brandon Daley
Jacob Burns

Justin Khalil
Matthew St. Denis
Samir Farah

Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name
Justin Khalil

Riley Flynn

0168

0033

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208

0159

0082

0079

0091

0033

0258

0127

0280

0224

0090

0313

0161

0168

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208

0161

0091
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Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

Rings

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre
Kitchener-Waterloo
Kitchener-Waterloo

Loyalist

East York

Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga

Burlington BGs

Tumblers

Loyalist

London Beje

Ottawa Gym Centre

Ottawa Gym Centre

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

Vault

Club
Ottawa Gym Centre

Loyalist



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

3 11.467 65.200
4 11.367 65.567
5 11.233 66.933
6 11.200 62.767
7 11.067 63.600
8 11.033 58.300
9 10.900 64.767
10 10.867 61.900
11 10.800 59.833
12 10.733 60.333
13T X 43.167
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.700 43.167
2 11.500 66.300
3 11.200 66.933
4 11.100 65.567

5T 10.600 65.200
5T 10.600 64.767
6 10.567 61.900
T 10.467 64.567
T 10.467 62.767
8 10.067 60.333
9 9.933 63.600
10 9.800 58.300
11 9.733 59.833
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000
127 X 0.000

e

o
Thivian Chelliah
Jack Carere
Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Christian Cunningham
Brandon Daley
Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Alexander Gibson
Thomas Pantano
Matthew St. Denis
Jacob Burns
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Samir Farah
Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name

Nathan Graff-Rowe
Justin Khalil

Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Jack Carere

Thivian Chelliah
Alexander Gibson
Thomas Pantano
Riley Flynn

Christian Cunningham
Jacob Burns
Brandon Daley
Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Matthew St. Denis
Samir Farah

Nicolas Huneau

Graeme Judge

0258

0079

0159

0280

0090

0033

0224

0127

0168

0313

0082

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208

0082

0161

0159

0079

0258

0224

0127

0091

0280

0313

0090

0033

0168

0323

0269

0083
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Richmond Hill

Kitchener-Waterloo

Ottawa Gym Centre

Burlington BGs

Loyalist

East York

Tumblers

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

London Beje

Kitchener-Waterloo

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

ParallelBars

Club

Kitchener-Waterloo
Ottawa Gym Centre
Ottawa Gym Centre
Kitchener-Waterloo
Richmond Hill

Tumblers

Gymnastics Mississauga
Loyalist

Burlington BGs

London Beje

Loyalist

East York

Ottawa Gym Centre
National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

12T X 0.000
12T X 0.000
12T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.900 66.300
2 10.633 65.567
3 10.600 66.933
4 10.433 63.600
5 10.267 65.200
6 10.167 43.167
7 10.033 59.833

8T 10.000 64.767
8T 10.000 62.767
9 9.800 64.567
10 9.767 60.333
11 9.533 58.300
12 9.467 61.900
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000
13T X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 - 13+A

Rank AA Score
1 66.933
2 66.300
3 65.567
4 65.200
5 64.767
6 64.567
7 63.600

e

o
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name

Justin Khalil

Jack Carere

Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Brandon Daley
Thivian Chelliah
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Matthew St. Denis
Alexander Gibson
Christian Cunningham
Riley Flynn

Jacob Burns

Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Thomas Pantano
Samir Farah

Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

Name

Aaryn Jackle Spriggs
Justin Khalil

Jack Carere

Thivian Chelliah
Alexander Gibson
Riley Flynn

Brandon Daley

0141

0352

0208

0161

0079

0159

0090

0258

0082

0168

0224

0280

0091

0313

0033

0127

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208

0159

0161

0079

0258

0224

0091

0090
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Northumberland
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

HighBar

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre
Kitchener-Waterloo

Ottawa Gym Centre

Loyalist

Richmond Hill

Kitchener-Waterloo

Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Burlington BGs

Loyalist

London Beje

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International

All Around

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre
Ottawa Gym Centre
Kitchener-Waterloo
Richmond Hill
Tumblers

Loyalist

Loyalist



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

8 62.767

9 61.900
10 60.333
11 59.833
12 58.300
13 43.167
14T 0.000
14T 0.000
14T 0.000
14T 0.000
14T 0.000
14T 0.000

e

o
Christian Cunningham
Thomas Pantano
Jacob Burns
Matthew St. Denis
Jakob Kazan-Baigrie
Nathan Graff-Rowe
Samir Farah
Nicolas Huneau
Graeme Judge
Julianno Petrella
Kari Sakki

Daniel Scofano

0280

0127

0313

0168

0033

0082

0323

0269

0083

0141

0352

0208
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Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga

London Beje

Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

Kitchener-Waterloo

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Thunder Bay

Kitchener-Waterloo

Northumberland

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury Laurels

Toronto Gymnastics International



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.100 71.000
2 12.033 70.100
3 11.767 66.500
4 11.733 65.733
5 11.600 69.300
6 11.533 69.433
7 11.400 68.000
8T 11.033 64.833
8T 11.033 63.933

9 10.900 61.133
10 10.700 65.833
11 10.367 65.467
12 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.500 71.000
2 12.267 61.133
3 11.833 70.100
4 11.633 69.300
5 11.567 69.433
6 11.300 68.000
7 10.367 65.733
8 9.933 63.933
9 9.633 64.833
10 9.500 66.500
11 9.433 65.467
12 8.633 65.833
13 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Name

loannis Chronopoulos
Benli Raitman
Logan Pedersen
Kyle Farnsworth
Evgeny Siminiuc
Dorian Doan

Liam Perry
Keagan Young
Anthony Palacio
Benjamin Astorga
Aidan Chin

Max Perrier

Matthew Ivanoff

Name

loannis Chronopoulos
Benjamin Astorga
Benli Raitman
Evgeny Siminiuc
Dorian Doan

Liam Perry

Kyle Farnsworth
Anthony Palacio
Keagan Young
Logan Pedersen
Max Perrier

Aidan Chin

Matthew Ivanoff

0283

0038

0146

0144

0285

0284

0037

0101

0281

0151

0143

0147

0032

0283

0151

0038

0285

0284

0037

0144

0281

0101

0146

0147

0143

0032
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Floor

Club

Futures

East York
Oakville
Oakville
Futures
Futures

East York
Markham GC
Burlington BGs
Ottawa Gym Centre
Oakville
Oakville

East York

Pommel

Club

Futures
Ottawa Gym Centre
East York
Futures
Futures

East York
Oakville
Burlington BGs
Markham GC
Oakville
Oakville
Oakville

East York

Rings



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.500 71.000
2 11.400 65.467
3 11.267 70.100
4 11.000 68.000

5T 10.967 69.433
5T 10.967 69.300
6T 10.900 66.500
6T 10.900 65.833
7 10.600 61.133
8 10.500 65.733
9 10.467 63.933
10 10.200 64.833
11 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank Score AA Score
1T 12.200 70.100
1T 12.200 65.833
2 11.833 68.000
3 11.767 66.500
4 11.700 64.833
5T 11.567 65.733
5T 11.567 65.467
6 11.267 71.000
7 11.200 69.433
8 11.133 61.133
9 11.000 69.300
10 10.667 63.933
11 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank Score AA Score
1T 12.167 71.000

1T 12.167 69.433

Name

loannis Chronopoulos
Max Perrier

Benli Raitman
Liam Perry

Dorian Doan
Evgeny Siminiuc
Logan Pedersen
Aidan Chin
Benjamin Astorga
Kyle Farnsworth
Anthony Palacio
Keagan Young

Matthew Ivanoff

Name

Benli Raitman
Aidan Chin

Liam Perry

Logan Pedersen
Keagan Young
Kyle Farnsworth
Max Perrier
loannis Chronopoulos
Dorian Doan
Benjamin Astorga
Evgeny Siminiuc
Anthony Palacio

Matthew Ivanoff

Name
loannis Chronopoulos

Dorian Doan

0283

0147

0038

0037

0284

0285

0146

0143

0151

0144

0281

0101

0032

0038

0143

0037

0146

0101

0144

0147

0283

0284

0151

0285

0281

0032

0283

0284

Club

Futures
Oakville

East York

East York
Futures
Futures
Oakville
Oakville
Ottawa Gym Centre
Oakville
Burlington BGs
Markham GC

East York

Club

East York
Oakville

East York
Oakville
Markham GC
Oakville
Oakville
Futures
Futures
Ottawa Gym Centre
Futures
Burlington BGs

East York

Club
Futures

Futures
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Vault

ParallelBars
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2 12.067 63.933
3 12.033 69.300
4 11.933 68.000
5 11.800 65.467
6 11.733 65.833
7 11.400 70.100
8 11.300 66.500
9 11.100 64.833
10 11.067 65.733
11 10.467 61.133
12 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.067 69.300
2 12.000 69.433
3 11.667 65.833
4 11.467 71.000
5 11.367 70.100
6 11.267 66.500
7 11.167 64.833
8 10.900 65.467
9 10.533 68.000

10 10.500 65.733
11 9.767 63.933
12 5.767 61.133
13 X 0.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 10-12

Rank AA Score
1 71.000
2 70.100
3 69.433
4 69.300
5 68.000

e

o
Anthony Palacio
Evgeny Siminiuc
Liam Perry
Max Perrier
Aidan Chin
Benli Raitman
Logan Pedersen
Keagan Young
Kyle Farnsworth
Benjamin Astorga

Matthew Ivanoff

Name

Evgeny Siminiuc
Dorian Doan
Aidan Chin
loannis Chronopoulos
Benli Raitman
Logan Pedersen
Keagan Young
Max Perrier

Liam Perry

Kyle Farnsworth
Anthony Palacio
Benjamin Astorga

Matthew Ivanoff

Name

loannis Chronopoulos
Benli Raitman

Dorian Doan

Evgeny Siminiuc

Liam Perry

0281

0285

0037

0147

0143

0038

0146

0101

0144

0151

0032

0285

0284

0143

0283

0038

0146

0101

0147

0037

0144

0281

0151

0032

0283

0038

0284

0285

0037
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Burlington BGs
Futures

East York

Oakville

Oakville

East York

Oakville

Markham GC
Oakville

Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

HighBar

Club

Futures
Futures
Oakville
Futures

East York
Oakville
Markham GC
Oakville

East York
Oakville
Burlington BGs
Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

All Around

Club
Futures
East York
Futures
Futures

East York



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13

66.500
65.833
65.733
65.467
64.833
63.933
61.133

0.000

e

o
Logan Pedersen
Aidan Chin
Kyle Farnsworth
Max Perrier
Keagan Young
Anthony Palacio
Benjamin Astorga

Matthew Ivanoff

0146

0143

0144

0147

0101

0281

0151

0032
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Oakville

Oakville

Oakville

Oakville

Markham GC
Burlington BGs
Ottawa Gym Centre

East York
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+

Rank Score
1 11.767
2 11.500
3 11.400
4 11.367
5 11.300
6 11.267
7 11.200

AA Score

67.067

66.800

62.933

67.000

65.967

66.167

67.167

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+

Rank Score
1 11.467
2 11.300
3 11.033
4 10.700
5 10.500
6 9.267
7 8.900

AA Score

67.000

67.167

66.800

66.167

65.967

67.067

62.933

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+

Rank Score
1 11.367
2 10.967
3 10.767
4 10.667
5 10.567
6 10.467
7 10.100

AA Score

67.167

67.000

66.167

66.800

67.067

65.967

62.933

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+

Rank Score

1 12.400

AA Score

66.167

Name

Sam Nash
Maxime Leblanc
Paul McCallen
Nicholas Dugan
Colin Tamane
Aidan Rankie

Kieran Sutch

Name

Nicholas Dugan
Kieran Sutch
Maxime Leblanc
Aidan Rankie
Colin Tamane
Sam Nash

Paul McCallen

Name

Kieran Sutch
Nicholas Dugan
Aidan Rankie
Maxime Leblanc
Sam Nash

Colin Tamane

Paul McCallen

Name

Aidan Rankie

0057

0175

0121

0220

0247

0308

0373

0220

0373

0175

0308

0247

0057

0121

0373

0220

0308

0175

0057

0247

0121

0308
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Club

Forest City Gym Club
Pulsars

Gymnastics Mississauga
Tumblers

Vaughan

Gym Giants

Evolution

Club

Tumblers

Evolution

Pulsars

Gym Giants
Vaughan

Forest City Gym Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Evolution

Tumblers

Gym Giants

Pulsars

Forest City Gym Club
Vaughan

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Gym Giants

Page 70

Floor
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2 12.000 65.967 Colin Tamane 0247  Vaughan
3 11.933 67.067 Sam Nash 0057  Forest City Gym Club
4 11.633 66.800 Maxime Leblanc 0175  Pulsars
5 11.433 67.167 Kieran Sutch 0373 Evolution
6 11.300 62.933 Paul McCallen 0121  Gymnastics Mississauga
7 11.233 67.000 Nicholas Dugan 0220  Tumblers
Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+ ParallelBars
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 12.000 67.067 Sam Nash 0057 Forest City Gym Club
2 11.867 67.167 Kieran Sutch 0373  Evolution
3 11.467 66.800 Maxime Leblanc 0175  Pulsars
4 11.400 67.000 Nicholas Dugan 0220  Tumblers
5 10.833 66.167 Aidan Rankie 0308 Gym Giants
6 10.767 65.967 Colin Tamane 0247  Vaughan
7 10.667 62.933 Paul McCallen 0121  Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+ HighBar
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 11.533 67.067 Sam Nash 0057 Forest City Gym Club
2 10.933 65.967 Colin Tamane 0247  Vaughan
3T 10.567 67.000 Nicholas Dugan 0220  Tumblers
3T 10.567 62.933 Paul McCallen 0121  Gymnastics Mississauga
4 10.500 66.800 Maxime Leblanc 0175 Pulsars
5 10.200 66.167 Aidan Rankie 0308 Gym Giants
6 10.000 67.167 Kieran Sutch 0373 Evolution
Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 - 13+ All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 67.167 Kieran Sutch 0373 Evolution
2 67.067 Sam Nash 0057 Forest City Gym Club
3 67.000 Nicholas Dugan 0220  Tumblers
4 66.800 Maxime Leblanc 0175  Pulsars

5 66.167 Aidan Rankie 0308 Gym Giants
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6 65.967 Colin Tamane 0247  Vaughan

7 62.933 Paul McCallen 0121  Gymnastics Mississauga
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.800 65.700
2 11.500 66.533
3 11.467 66.333
4 9.100 62.333
5 X 20.533

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.833 65.700
2 11.100 66.533
3 10.333 66.333
4 9.633 20.533
5 9.067 62.333

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.200 66.333
2 10.933 66.533
3 10.900 20.533
4 10.867 62.333
5 10.500 65.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.867 66.533
2 11.667 65.700
3 11.633 66.333
4 11.500 62.333
5 X 20.533

Name

Thomas Bowles

Igi Brkic

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Andrew Sheehan

Cody MacDonald

Name

Thomas Bowles

Igi Brkic

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Cody MacDonald

Andrew Sheehan

Name

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Igi Brkic

Cody MacDonald
Andrew Sheehan

Thomas Bowles

Name

Igi Brkic

Thomas Bowles

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Andrew Sheehan

Cody MacDonald

0271

0025

0036

0149

0071

0271

0025

0036

0071

0149

0036

0025

0071

0149

0271

0025

0271

0036

0149

0071
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Floor

Club
Burlington BGs
East York

East York
Oakville

Gymnastics Energy

Pommel

Club

Burlington BGs
East York

East York
Gymnastics Energy

Oakuville

Rings

Club

East York

East York
Gymnastics Energy
Oakville

Burlington BGs

Vault

Club

East York
Burlington BGs
East York
Oakville

Gymnastics Energy
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score
1 11.700
2 11.100
3 10.567
4 9.033
5 X

AA Score

66.533

62.333

66.333

65.700

20.533

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank Score
1 11.133
2 10.867
3 10.700
4 9.433
5 X

AA Score

66.333

65.700

62.333

66.533

20.533

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 - 13+

Rank

AA Score

66.533

66.333

65.700

62.333

20.533

Name

Igi Brkic

Andrew Sheehan
Michael Malichen-Snyder
Thomas Bowles

Cody MacDonald

Name

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Thomas Bowles

Andrew Sheehan

Igi Brkic

Cody MacDonald

Name

Igi Brkic

Michael Malichen-Snyder
Thomas Bowles

Andrew Sheehan

Cody MacDonald

0025

0149

0036

0271

0071

0036

0271

0149

0025

0071

0025

0036

0271

0149

0071

Club

East York
Oakville

East York
Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Energy

Club

East York
Burlington BGs
Oakville

East York

Gymnastics Energy

Club

East York

East York
Burlington BGs
Oakville

Gymnastics Energy
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HighBar
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Gymnastics Ontario National Youth

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.033 70.567
2 12.700 70.067
3 12.367 60.533
4 11.967 67.967
5T 11.833 67.800
5T 11.833 61.300

7 11.800 67.633
8 11.500 63.467
9T 11.367 68.333
9T 11.367 66.200
11 11.000 65.400
12 10.767 44.433
13 10.000 60.567
14 9.667 48.033
15 8.367 64.233
16 X 32.567

Gymnastics Ontario National Youth

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.900 68.333
2 10.700 70.067
3 10.333 66.200
4 10.233 64.233
5 10.033 67.967
6 9.900 70.567
T 9.633 67.800
T 9.633 65.400
9 9.067 60.533
10 8.933 67.633
11 8.867 60.567
12 7.833 61.300
13 7.633 32.567
14 7.567 63.467

b
|
- Age 12-15

Name

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Jacob Bonnay
Robbie Starkman
Jason Bruce

Matthew Frosst
Ethan Maitman

Eric Gauthier

James Stumpo

Eric Shieh

Reilly Bowen

Andriy Tryguba

Minh Ngo

John Philip (JP) Chua
David Johnston

Liam Bee

Jeremy Meneses

- Age 12-15

Name

Eric Shieh

Jacob Bonnay

Reilly Bowen

Liam Bee

Jason Bruce

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Matthew Frosst
Andriy Tryguba
Robbie Starkman

Eric Gauthier

John Philip (JP) Chua
Ethan Maitman
Jeremy Meneses

James Stumpo

0182

0106

0266

0059

0156

0262

0223

0042

0134

0107

0211

0125

0185

0116

0104

0297

0134

0106

0107

0104

0059

0182

0156

0211

0266

0223

0185

0262

0297

0042
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Floor

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Richmond Hill

Tumblers

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Pommel

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Gold Medal Gymnastics

East York
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15 3.133 48.033 David Johnston 0116  Gymnastics Mississauga

16 X 44.433 Minh Ngo 0125  Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Ontario National Youth - Age 12-15 Rings

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 11.900 67.800 Matthew Frosst 0156 Ottawa Gym Centre

2 11.700 68.333 Eric Shieh 0134  Gymnastics Mississauga

3 11.500 70.067 Jacob Bonnay 0106  Gymnastics Mississauga

4 11.433 70.567 Jeremy Bartholomeusz 0182  Toronto Gymnastics International

5 11.333 63.467 James Stumpo 0042 East York

6 11.233 66.200 Reilly Bowen 0107  Gymnastics Mississauga

T 11.200 67.967 Jason Bruce 0059 Futures

T 11.200 67.633  Eric Gauthier 0223  Tumblers

9T 11.133 60.567 John Philip (JP) Chua 0185  Toronto Gymnastics International

9T 11.133 44.433  Minh Ngo 0125  Gymnastics Mississauga

11 11.100 65.400 Andriy Tryguba 0211  Toronto Gymnastics International

12 11.033 61.300 Ethan Maitman 0262  Richmond Hill

13 10.667 64.233 Liam Bee 0104  Gymnastics Mississauga

14 10.267 60.533 Robbie Starkman 0266  Richmond Hill

15 10.067 32.567 Jeremy Meneses 0297  Gold Medal Gymnastics

16 8.133 48.033 David Johnston 0116  Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Ontario National Youth - Age 12-15 Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 13.200 70.567 Jeremy Bartholomeusz 0182  Toronto Gymnastics International

2 12.967 64.233 Liam Bee 0104  Gymnastics Mississauga

3 12.700 67.633 Eric Gauthier 0223  Tumblers

4 12.433 60.567 John Philip (JP) Chua 0185  Toronto Gymnastics International

5 12.333 70.067 Jacob Bonnay 0106  Gymnastics Mississauga

6 12.100 65.400 Andriy Tryguba 0211  Toronto Gymnastics International

7 11.767 67.800 Matthew Frosst 0156 Ottawa Gym Centre

8T 11.533 67.967 Jason Bruce 0059 Futures

8T 11.533 61.300 Ethan Maitman 0262 Richmond Hill

10 11.400 68.333 Eric Shieh 0134  Gymnastics Mississauga

11 11.300 60.533 Robbie Starkman 0266 Richmond Hill



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

12

13

14

15

16

10.933

10.800

10.767

10.367

0.000

66.200
63.467
44.433
48.033

32.567

Gymnastics Ontario National Youth

Rank

5T

5T

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Score

12.300

12.133

12.067

11.833

11.800

11.800

11.767

11.733

11.700

11.667

11.500

11.400

10.500

9.567

9.433

8.767

AA Score
70.567
65.400
67.633
60.533
68.333
67.967
44.433
64.233
63.467
67.800
70.067
66.200
48.033
32.567
60.567

61.300

Gymnastics Ontario National Youth

Rank

5T

5T

Score

11.433

11.333

11.167

11.000

10.933

10.933

10.700

10.567

AA Score

67.967

70.067

68.333

67.800

67.633

66.200

70.567

63.467

e

o
Reilly Bowen
James Stumpo
Minh Ngo
David Johnston

Jeremy Meneses

- Age 12-15

Name

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Andriy Tryguba

Eric Gauthier

Robbie Starkman

Eric Shieh

Jason Bruce

Minh Ngo

Liam Bee

James Stumpo
Matthew Frosst
Jacob Bonnay

Reilly Bowen

David Johnston
Jeremy Meneses
John Philip (JP) Chua

Ethan Maitman

- Age 12-15

Name

Jason Bruce

Jacob Bonnay

Eric Shieh

Matthew Frosst

Eric Gauthier

Reilly Bowen

Jeremy Bartholomeusz

James Stumpo

0107

0042

0125

0116

0297

0182

0211

0223

0266

0134

0059

0125

0104

0042

0156

0106

0107

0116

0297

0185

0262

0059

0106

0134

0156

0223

0107

0182

0042
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Gymnastics Mississauga
East York

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Page 77

ParallelBars

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International

Richmond Hill

Club

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International

East York

HighBar
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9 10.300 61.300
10 10.267 64.233
11 9.433 65.400
12 8.700 60.567
13 6.233 48.033
14 5.700 60.533
15 5.300 32.567
16 X 44.433

Gymnastics Ontario National Youth

Rank AA Score
1 70.567
2 70.067
3 68.333
4 67.967
5 67.800
6 67.633
7 66.200
8 65.400
9 64.233

10 63.467
11 61.300
12 60.567
13 60.533
14 48.033
15 44.433
16 32.567

e

o
Ethan Maitman
Liam Bee
Andriy Tryguba
John Philip (JP) Chua
David Johnston
Robbie Starkman
Jeremy Meneses

Minh Ngo

- Age 12-15

Name

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Jacob Bonnay

Eric Shieh

Jason Bruce

Matthew Frosst

Eric Gauthier

Reilly Bowen

Andriy Tryguba

Liam Bee

James Stumpo

Ethan Maitman

John Philip (JP) Chua
Robbie Starkman
David Johnston

Minh Ngo

Jeremy Meneses

0262

0104

0211

0185

0116

0266

0297

0125

0182

0106

0134

0059

0156

0223

0107

0211

0104

0042

0262

0185

0266

0116

0125

0297
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Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Richmond Hill

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Gymnastics Mississauga

All Around

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Richmond Hill

Toronto Gymnastics International
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics
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Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

oT
oT
117
117
13
14
15
16T
16T

16T

Score

13.700

12.867

12.800

12.700

12.667

12.567

12.500

12.133

11.967

11.967

11.833

11.833

11.800

11.700

10.167

AA Score
76.133
72.100
68.867
65.600
68.600
58.300
70.300
67.200
71.933
66.733
65.367
55.000
69.667
56.300
67.633

0.000
0.000

0.000

o

Name

Joel Cornelius
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Christian Andonoff
Zachary Brautigam
Justin Perry

Bruno Webster
Cameron Namek
Tyler Glavind

Wolfe Gazer

Aiden Coleman
Alexander Lang
Mitchell Sharp
Jackson Rozario
Aaron MacRitchie
Yaco Stavridis

Zack Doucet

Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

10

11

12

Score

12.033

11.767

11.500

11.433

11.400

11.267

10.800

10.767

10.333

10.133

10.000

9.100

AA Score

67.633

72.100

65.600

70.300

67.200

71.933

68.867

76.133

66.733

58.300

68.600

65.367

Name

Yaco Stavridis
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Zachary Brautigam
Cameron Namek
Tyler Glavind
Wolfe Gazer
Christian Andonoff
Joel Cornelius
Aiden Coleman
Bruno Webster
Justin Perry

Alexander Lang

0272

0120

0024

0298

0233

0170

0200

0225

0273

0377

0282

0096

0133

0194

0378

0188

0160

0254

0378

0120

0298

0200

0225

0273

0024

0272

0377

0170

0233

0282
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Club

Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Tumblers

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars

Club

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Toronto Gymnastics International
Tumblers

Burlington BGs

East York

Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Burlington BGs

Page 79

Floor

Pommel
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13

14

15

16T

16T

16T

8.900

8.567

1.733

X

X

X

69.667

55.000

56.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
Jackson Rozario
Mitchell Sharp
Aaron MacRitchie
Zack Doucet
Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

oT
oT
11
12
13
14
15
16T
16T

16T

Score

13.133

13.033

12.167

11.933

11.900

11.867

11.833

11.767

11.667

11.667

11.333

11.200

11.100

11.033

10.667

AA Score

71.933

76.133

69.667

67.200

70.300

72.100

55.000

56.300

68.867

65.367

65.600

68.600

58.300

66.733

67.633

0.000

0.000

0.000

Name

Wolfe Gazer

Joel Cornelius
Jackson Rozario
Tyler Glavind
Cameron Namek
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Mitchell Sharp

Aaron MacRitchie
Christian Andonoff
Alexander Lang
Zachary Brautigam
Justin Perry

Bruno Webster

Aiden Coleman

Yaco Stavridis

Zack Doucet

Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

Score

14.500

13.233

13.167

12.667

12.633

AA Score

76.133

69.667

71.933

68.600

67.633

Name

Joel Cornelius
Jackson Rozario
Wolfe Gazer
Justin Perry

Yaco Stavridis

0133

0096

0194

0188

0160

0254

0273

0272

0133

0225

0200

0120

0096

0194

0024

0282

0298

0233

0170

0377

0378

0188

0160

0254

0272

0133

0273

0233

0378

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 80

Gymnastics Mississauga
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars

Rings

Club

Burlington BGs

Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga
Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
East York

Burlington BGs

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Tumblers

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars

Vault

Club

Burlington BGs
Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs
Tumblers

Alpha Gymnastics Academy



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

6 12.600 65.600
7 12.467 68.867
8 12.433 72.100
9 12.233 58.300
10 12.200 67.200
11 11.967 66.733
12 11.500 70.300
13 11.433 56.300
14 11.400 65.367
15T X 55.000
15T X 0.000
15T X 0.000
15T X 0.000

e

o
Zachary Brautigam
Christian Andonoff
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Bruno Webster
Tyler Glavind
Aiden Coleman
Cameron Namek
Aaron MacRitchie
Alexander Lang
Mitchell Sharp
Zack Doucet
Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.500 69.667
2 12.433 76.133
3 12.267 58.300

4T 12.100 68.867
4T 12.100 55.000
6T 12.000 70.300
6T 12.000 65.600
8 11.567 68.600
9 11.533 66.733
10 11.367 72.100
11 10.900 71.933
12 10.567 67.633
13T 10.500 67.200
13T 10.500 65.367
15 10.300 56.300
16T X 0.000
16T X 0.000

16T X 0.000

Name

Jackson Rozario
Joel Cornelius

Bruno Webster
Christian Andonoff
Mitchell Sharp
Cameron Namek
Zachary Brautigam
Justin Perry

Aiden Coleman
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Wolfe Gazer

Yaco Stavridis

Tyler Glavind
Alexander Lang
Aaron MacRitchie
Zack Doucet

Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

0298

0024

0120

0170

0225

0377

0200

0194

0282

0096

0188

0160

0254

0133

0272

0170

0024

0096

0200

0298

0233

0377

0120

0273

0378

0225

0282

0194

0188

0160

0254

3/24/2013 6:15 PM
Page 81

Gold Medal Gymnastics

East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars

ParallelBars

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Ottawa Gym Centre

East York

Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics
Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Tumblers

Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

10
11
127
127
14
15T
15T
15T

15T

Score

11.800

11.700

11.567

11.500

11.067

10.967

10.867

10.667

10.500

9.900

9.367

9.033

9.033

5.467

AA Score

72.100

76.133

67.633

71.933

69.667

70.300

65.367

55.000

68.600

66.733

56.300

68.867

67.200

65.600

58.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

o

Name

Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Joel Cornelius

Yaco Stavridis

Wolfe Gazer
Jackson Rozario
Cameron Namek
Alexander Lang
Mitchell Sharp

Justin Perry

Aiden Coleman
Aaron MacRitchie
Christian Andonoff
Tyler Glavind
Zachary Brautigam
Bruno Webster

Zack Doucet

Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

Gymnastics Ontario National Open - Age 16-19

Rank

10

11

12

AA Score

76.133

72.100

71.933

70.300

69.667

68.867

68.600

67.633

67.200

66.733

65.600

65.367

Name

Joel Cornelius
Gianmarco Mastrantoni
Wolfe Gazer
Cameron Namek
Jackson Rozario
Christian Andonoff
Justin Perry

Yaco Stavridis
Tyler Glavind
Aiden Coleman
Zachary Brautigam

Alexander Lang

0120

0272

0378

0273

0133

0200

0282

0096

0233

0377

0194

0024

0225

0298

0170

0188

0160

0254

0272

0120

0273

0200

0133

0024

0233

0378

0225

0377

0298

0282
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Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Burlington BGs

Loyalist

Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
East York

Tumblers

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars

Page 82

HighBar

All Around

Club

Burlington BGs

Gymnastics Mississauga
Burlington BGs

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Tumblers

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Tumblers

Toronto Gymnastics International
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Burlington BGs



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier

at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
13

14
15
16T
16T

16T

58.300

56.300

55.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

e

o
Bruno Webster
Aaron MacRitchie
Mitchell Sharp
Zack Doucet
Taylor Jackle Spriggs

Kaelan Masse

0170

0194

0096

0188

0160

0254
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Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Winstars



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank Score
1 14.100
2 14.033
3 14.000
4 13.967
5 13.933
6 13.867
7 12.600

AA Score

82.433

81.033

83.400

82.100

75.100

79.433

73.500

Name

David Sandro
Darian Modasi
Michael Clermont
Matthew Dac-Bang
Nicholas Cruz
Elel Baker

Thomas Stumpo

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank Score
1 14.367
2 14.167
3 13.933
4 13.867
5 13.567
6 13.367
7 10.967

AA Score

83.400

79.433

81.033

82.100

82.433

75.100

73.500

Name

Michael Clermont
Elel Baker

Darian Modasi
Matthew Dac-Bang
David Sandro
Nicholas Cruz

Thomas Stumpo

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank Score
1 13.800
2 13.467
3 13.433
4 13.133
5 12.967
6 12.933
7 12.300

AA Score

82.433

83.400

81.033

75.100

82.100

79.433

73.500

Name

David Sandro
Michael Clermont
Darian Modasi
Nicholas Cruz
Matthew Dac-Bang
Elel Baker

Thomas Stumpo

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank Score

1 14.233

AA Score

82.100

Name

Matthew Dac-Bang

0364

0368

0362

0369

0367

0366

0365

0362

0366

0368

0369

0364

0367

0365

0364

0362

0368

0367

0369

0366

0365

0369
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Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Club

Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

East York

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Page 84

Floor

Pommel

Rings

Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

2

3

4

13.967

13.933

13.733

13.067

12.367

11.667

75.100

83.400

73.500

82.433

81.033

79.433

e

o
Nicholas Cruz
Michael Clermont
Thomas Stumpo
David Sandro
Darian Modasi

Elel Baker

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank
1T

iT

Score

13.567

13.567

13.000

12.967

12.933

12.367

11.000

AA Score

83.400

82.433

81.033

82.100

79.433

73.500

75.100

Name

Michael Clermont
David Sandro
Darian Modasi
Matthew Dac-Bang
Elel Baker
Thomas Stumpo

Nicholas Cruz

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank

Score

14.333

14.267

14.100

14.067

13.867

11.533

9.700

AA Score

82.433

81.033

82.100

83.400

79.433

73.500

75.100

Name

David Sandro
Darian Modasi
Matthew Dac-Bang
Michael Clermont
Elel Baker
Thomas Stumpo

Nicholas Cruz

Gymnastics Ontario National Argo HP - Age 11-12

Rank

AA Score

83.400

82.433

82.100

81.033

79.433

Name

Michael Clermont
David Sandro
Matthew Dac-Bang
Darian Modasi

Elel Baker

0367

0362

0365

0364

0368

0366

0362

0364

0368

0369

0366

0365

0367

0364

0368

0369

0362

0366

0365

0367

0362

0364

0369

0368

0366
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Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

East York

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga
East York

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Mississauga
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gymnastics Mississauga

Page 85

ParallelBars

HighBar

All Around
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Awards Summary
6 75.100 Nicholas Cruz 0367  Gymnastics Mississauga

7 73.500 Thomas Stumpo 0365 East York



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score
1 13.767
2 12.667
3 12.600
4 12.333
5 12.233
6 X

AA Score

74.300

75.233

74.800

73.200

70.033

0.000

Name

Casey Rogan
Anthony Tawfik
Sam Zakutney
Ryan Oehrlein
Ethan Chin

Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score
1 12.967
2 12.500
3 11.733
4 11.600
5 11.233
6 X

AA Score

74.300

73.200

75.233

74.800

70.033

0.000

Name

Casey Rogan
Ryan Oehrlein
Anthony Tawfik
Sam Zakutney
Ethan Chin

Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score
1 13.667
2 13.267
3 13.000
4 12.800
5 11.567
6 X

AA Score

73.200

75.233

74.800

74.300

70.033

0.000

Name

Ryan Oehrlein
Anthony Tawfik
Sam Zakutney
Casey Rogan
Ethan Chin

Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score
1 12.567
2 12.167
3 12.133
4 11.633

AA Score

74.300

73.200

74.800

75.233

Name

Casey Rogan

Ryan Oehrlein
Sam Zakutney

Anthony Tawfik

0360

0358

0361

0359

0356

0357

0360

0359

0358

0361

0356

0357

0359

0358

0361

0360

0356

0357

0360

0359

0361

0358
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Floor

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

Futures

Pommel

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Futures

Futures

Rings

Club

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

Futures

Vault

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy

Futures



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
5 11.000

b
70.033 Ethan Chin

6 X 0.000 Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 12.967 74.800 Sam Zakutney
2 12.867 75.233  Anthony Tawfik
3 12.500 70.033 Ethan Chin
4 11.533 73.200 Ryan Oehrlein
5 11.067 74.300 Casey Rogan
6 X 0.000 Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.067 75.233  Anthony Tawfik
2 12.500 74.800 Sam Zakutney
3 11.500 70.033 Ethan Chin
4 11.133 74.300 Casey Rogan
5 11.000 73.200 Ryan Oehrlein
6 X 0.000 Jonathan Scripnick

Gymnastics Ontario National Tyro HP - Age 13-14

Rank AA Score Name
1 75.233  Anthony Tawfik
2 74.800 Sam Zakutney
3 74.300 Casey Rogan
4 73.200 Ryan Oehrlein
5 70.033 Ethan Chin

6 0.000 Jonathan Scripnick

0356

0357

0361

0358

0356

0359

0360

0357

0358

0361

0356

0360

0359

0357

0358

0361

0360

0359

0356

0357
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Page 88
Futures
Futures
ParallelBars
Club

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Futures

Futures

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

HighBar

Club

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Futures

Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

All Around

Club

Futures

National Capital Boys Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Mississauga

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Futures

Futures



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank Score
1 11.967
2 11.933
3 X

AA Score

72.300

73.233

0.000

Name
Justin Karstadt
Parker Ramsay

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank Score
1 13.400
2 11.533
3 0.000

AA Score

72.300

73.233

0.000

Name
Justin Karstadt
Parker Ramsay

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank Score
1T 12.767
1T 12.767
3 X

AA Score

73.233

72.300

0.000

Name
Parker Ramsay
Justin Karstadt

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank Score
1 12.533
2 12.100
3 X

AA Score

72.300

73.233

0.000

Name
Justin Karstadt
Parker Ramsay

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank Score
1 12.733
2 11.833
3 X

AA Score

73.233

72.300

0.000

Name
Parker Ramsay
Justin Karstadt

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

0290

0131

0291

0290

0131

0291

0131

0290

0291

0290

0131

0291

0131

0290

0291
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Club
Futures
Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

Club
Futures
Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

Club
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Futures

Club
Futures
Gymnastics Mississauga

Futures

Club
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Futures

Page 89

Floor

Pommel

Rings

Vault

ParallelBars

HighBar



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's
Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.167 73.233
2 9.800 72.300
3 X 0.000

Name
Parker Ramsay
Justin Karstadt

Keanu Nunes

Gymnastics Ontario National Junior HP - Age 15-16

Rank AA Score
1 73.233
2 72.300

3 0.000

Name
Parker Ramsay
Justin Karstadt

Keanu Nunes

0131

0290

0291

0131

0290

0291
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Page 90
Club
Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures
Futures
All Around
Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Futures

Futures



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 13.567
2 13.167
3 12.000
4 11.400

5T X
5T X

AA Score

73.167

70.333

59.000

73.900

47.600

38.100

Name

Kevin Hsiao
Nicholas Mallia
Mattie Sergeant
Jaroslav Hojka
Taylor Mitchell

Tarig Dowers

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 13.367
2 12.567
3 12.267
4 12.167
5 11.967
6 10.667

AA Score

73.167

73.900

47.600

70.333

59.000

38.100

Name

Kevin Hsiao
Jaroslav Hojka
Taylor Mitchell
Nicholas Mallia
Mattie Sergeant

Tarig Dowers

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 13.933
2 13.400
3 12.700
4 12.367
5 12.300
6 X

AA Score

38.100

73.900

70.333

47.600

73.167

59.000

Name

Tariqg Dowers
Jaroslav Hojka
Nicholas Mallia
Taylor Mitchell
Kevin Hsiao

Mattie Sergeant

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 13.033
2 13.000
3 12.700
4 12.200

AA Score

73.900

73.167

59.000

70.333

Name

Jaroslav Hojka
Kevin Hsiao
Mattie Sergeant

Nicholas Mallia

0189

0195

0095

0348

0198

0112

0189

0348

0198

0195

0095

0112

0112

0348

0195

0198

0189

0095

0348

0189

0095

0195
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Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Gymnastics Mississauga

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International

Loyalist

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Page 91

Floor

Pommel

Rings

Vault



MAG 3rd Ontario Qualifier
at Burlington BG's

Awards Summary
5T X

5T X

47.600

38.100

b
b

Taylor Mitchell

Tariqg Dowers

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 13.800
2 13.500
3 12.167
4 12.000
5 11.733
6 11.533

AA Score

73.900

38.100

70.333

59.000

73.167

47.600

Name

Jaroslav Hojka
Tarig Dowers
Nicholas Mallia
Mattie Sergeant
Kevin Hsiao

Taylor Mitchell

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank Score
1 11.433
2 10.333
3 9.700
4 9.200
5 7.933
6 X

AA Score

47.600

59.000

73.900

73.167

70.333

38.100

Name

Taylor Mitchell
Mattie Sergeant
Jaroslav Hojka
Kevin Hsiao
Nicholas Mallia

Tarig Dowers

Gymnastics Ontario National Senior HP - Age 17-21

Rank

AA Score

73.900

73.167

70.333

59.000

47.600

38.100

Name

Jaroslav Hojka
Kevin Hsiao
Nicholas Mallia
Mattie Sergeant
Taylor Mitchell

Tariqg Dowers

0198

0112

0348

0112

0195

0095

0189

0198

0198

0095

0348

0189

0195

0112

0348

0189

0195

0095

0198

0112
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Toronto Gymnastics International

Gymnastics Mississauga

ParallelBars

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Toronto Gymnastics International

HighBar

Club

Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International

Gymnastics Mississauga

All Around

Club

Ottawa Gym Centre

Toronto Gymnastics International
Toronto Gymnastics International
Loyalist

Toronto Gymnastics International

Gymnastics Mississauga



